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e For the Month Ending April 30, 2017
|
Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer
13TH STREET BBQ 4/30/2017 35.76 DCM9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
2ND AND CHARLES 2124 4/30/2017 113.90 HAR9705022 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
4IMPRINT 4/30/2017 78.21 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
4IMPRINT 4/30/2017 795.00 CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
4IMPRINT 4/30/2017 7.50 PBS1805300 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Student Services
4IMPRINT 4/30/2017 99.00 PBS1805300 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services
4IMPRINT 4/30/2017 61.01 JOR9100100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
4IMPRINT 4/30/2017 996.75 JOR9100100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
4INKJETS 4/30/2017 118.91 SNP9600310 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Facility and Operations
4INKJETS 4/30/2017 30.58 VET9600310 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Facility and Operations
4INKJETS 4/30/2017 60.00 SNP9600310 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Facility and Operations
4INKJETS 4/30/2017 676.97 TLI1750300 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning
5GUYS 0585 QSR 4/30/2017 200.78 BLN9580054 56300 Purchased Food Division of Teaching and Learning
800-CEO-READ 4/30/2017 11.31 PMO09100280 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Executive - Project Mgmt
800-CEO-READ 4/30/2017 21.59 PMO09100280 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Executive - Project Mgmt
A 1 VACUUM CLEANERS INC 4/30/2017 83.88 DUB9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
A AIR FLOW AWNING CO 4/30/2017 400.00 PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations
A AIR FLOW AWNING CO 4/30/2017 1,350.00 PLS9100264 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 150.00 NOR9705020 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 480.00 ACM9705019 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 25.00 DHE9705002 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 75.00 DHE9705002 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 93.00 DHE9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 295.00 BAK9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 1,116.00 WYN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 392.00 JOR9705082 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 100.00 ACM9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 170.00 ACM9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 241.00 HAN9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 147.00 RTH9705028 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 219.00 SHW9705066 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 268.00 RTH9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A AND J SCREEN PRINTERS | 4/30/2017 136.00 JOR9705080 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A-1 POSTAGE METERS 4/30/2017 (79.90) CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
A-1 POSTAGE METERS 4/30/2017 (7.95) CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
A-1 POSTAGE METERS 4/30/2017 7.95 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
A-1 POSTAGE METERS 4/30/2017 79.90 CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
A-1 POSTAGE METERS 4/30/2017 7.95 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
A-1 POSTAGE METERS 4/30/2017 79.90 CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
A2 SCREEN PRINTING, LLC 4/30/2017 177.50 HAN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A2 SCREEN PRINTING, LLC 4/30/2017 160.00 ERA9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A2 SCREEN PRINTING, LLC 4/30/2017 161.50 GEN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
A2 SCREEN PRINTING, LLC 4/30/2017 365.00 NOR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AARANT, MEGAN B 4/13/2017 46.55 CPL9599002 55800 Travel - Employees Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AATSP 4/30/2017 475.00 COH9705086 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AATSP 4/30/2017 65.00 COH9705086 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ABDO PUBLISHING INC 4/30/2017 519.55 DVS1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
ABDO-SPOTLIGHT-MAGIC WAGON 4/27/2017 5,496.15 BAK1770200 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
ABM JANITORIAL SERVICES SOUTHE 4/27/2017 2,416.29 SCL9599002 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Facility and Operations
ACCOUNTING PRINCIPALS INC 4/13/2017 1,320.00 FIS9100250 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Financial Services
ACCOUNTING PRINCIPALS INC 4/20/2017 1,056.00 FIS9100250 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Financial Services
ACCOUNTING PRINCIPALS INC 4/27/2017 1,320.00 FIS9100250 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Financial Services
ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS 4/30/2017 14.95 WAD9100240 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS 4/30/2017 248.00 WAD9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
ACCUTRAIN CORPORATION 4/27/2017 1,320.00 FRT1784220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
ACOUSTI OF COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 118.40 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
ACOUSTI OF COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 177.60 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
ACOUSTI OF COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 214.32 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
ACOUSTI OF COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 270.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
ACP DIRECT 4/6/2017 459.65 DHE1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
ACTIVE WORKS OUTDOOR 4/30/2017 798.00 NCE9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ACTIVE WORKS OUTDOOR 4/30/2017 113.46 FOX1775100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
ACTIVE WORKS OUTDOOR 4/30/2017 410.00 VET9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ADI-FI 4/30/2017 (41.00) PLS9100260 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
ADI-FI 4/30/2017 (27.45) PLS9100260 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
ADI-FI 4/30/2017 (24.14) PLS9100260 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
ADI-FI 4/30/2017 24.14 PLS9100261 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
ADI-FI 4/30/2017 1,149.90 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
ADOBE ACROPRO SUBS 4/30/2017 719.52 PM09100280 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Executive - Project Mgmt
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 4/30/2017 239.88 PM09100280 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Executive - Project Mgmt
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 4/30/2017 (419.88) PM09100280 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Executive - Project Mgmt
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 4/30/2017 (1,679.52) PM0O9100280 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Executive - Project Mgmt
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 4/30/2017 2,099.40 PM09100280 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Executive - Project Mgmt
ADOBE ID CREATIVE CLD 4/30/2017 56.67 NOR9705021 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ADOBE PR CREATIVE CLD 4/30/2017 (711.64) PM0O9100280 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Executive - Project Mgmt
ADOBE PR CREATIVE CLD 4/30/2017 711.63 PM09100280 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Executive - Project Mgmt
AED SUPERSTORE 4/30/2017 716.40 CVH9705007 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AGENT FEE 8900711135189 4/30/2017 20.00 ACM1784220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
AGENT FEE 8900711135190 4/30/2017 20.00 CAR3315100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
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Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending April 30, 2017

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

AGENT FEE 8900711135191 4/30/2017 20.00 NOR9705010 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AGENT FEE 8900711135192 4/30/2017 20.00 NOR9705010 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AGENT FEE 8900711135193 4/30/2017 20.00 NOR9705010 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AGENT FEE 8900711401607 4/30/2017 20.00 PRF9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

AGENT FEE 8900711401608 4/30/2017 20.00 PRF9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

AIRGAS SOUTH 4/20/2017 438.23 CAR3011100 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Teaching and Learning

AIRGAS SOUTH 4/30/2017 87.86 NOR9705010 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AIRGAS SOUTH 4/30/2017 33.91 BRW1310200 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

AIRGAS SOUTH 4/30/2017 187.51 BRW1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ALBRIGHTS INC 4/30/2017 10.00 CLB9705003 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ALBRIGHTS INC 4/30/2017 40.00 CLB9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ALEXANDER & COMPANY 4/27/2017 12,500.00 HRS9100280 53100 Contracted Service - Admin Division of Human Resources

ALEXANDER ELECTRIC CO 4/27/2017 395.00 PLS9100263 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

ALEXANDER ELECTRIC COMPAN 4/30/2017 620.00 CPL9599004 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Chattahoochee Valley Library System
ALEXANDER,CYNTHIA L 4/27/2017 66.70 CAR9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

ALL ELECTRONICS CORP 4/30/2017 349.66 RCH9705043 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ALLEN, DALE P 4/13/2017 17.12 WAD9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility and Operations

AM CANCER SOC CcV 4/30/2017 65.10 ERA9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 3.99 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 5.39 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 7.98 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 11.88 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 17.99 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 18.46 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 37.56 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 69.90 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 215.55 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 297.18 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 327.33 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 3.99 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 3.99 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 14.00 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 21.81 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 39.99 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 50.04 CPL9599028 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 110.62 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 3.99 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 19.95 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 2.99 CPL9599028 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 3.99 CPL9599028 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 17.00 CPL9599028 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 26.89 CPL9599028 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 65.44 CPL9599028 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 3.99 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 7.98 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 11.96 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 31.67 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 36.02 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 3.99 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 3.99 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 3.99 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 3.99 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 7.20 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 7.66 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 9.99 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 11.55 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 17.31 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 20.76 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 25.98 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 49.95 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 76.29 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 88.48 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 89.71 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 183.52 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 438.86 CPL9599002 56150 Expendable Equipment Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 3.99 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 14.24 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 15.14 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 31.81 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 101.85 CPL9599002 56150 Expendable Equipment Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 43.28 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 23.97 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 24.07 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 66.99 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 128.55 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 213.42 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 (.65) CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 32.49 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 345.37 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
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Expenditures Under $15,000 - Paid by School District

For the Month Ending April 30, 2017

Payee Name Date Amount Ledger Key Object Description Authorizer

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 4/30/2017 26.48 CPL9599002 56110 Supplies-Technology Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 31.73 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 9.90 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 102.94 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 10.79 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 5.99 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 34.45 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 46.97 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 39.98 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 59.64 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 17.11 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 42.67 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 106.10 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 163.40 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 213.41 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 13.68 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 19.98 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 55.00 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 22.89 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 4558 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 70.69 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 105.29 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System
Amazon.com 4/30/2017 28.14 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 32.59 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 11.23 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 135.06 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 5.89 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 13.68 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 53.25 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 17.96 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 33.98 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 30.00 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 44.99 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 50.00 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 63.74 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 77.85 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 5.99 CPL9599028 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 13.82 CPL9599028 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 52.13 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 (1.30) CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL 4/30/2017 7.48 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AmazonPrime Membership 4/30/2017 99.00 CPL9599002 58100 Dues and Fees Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMERAPRODUCTS INC 4/30/2017 17.51 CPL9599004 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
AMERAPRODUCTS INC 4/30/2017 93.55 CPL9599004 56150 Expendable Equipment Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMERICAN ART CLAY COW 4/30/2017 13.38 VET9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AMERICAN ART CLAY COW 4/30/2017 499.20 VET9705001 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF ADAPTE 4/13/2017 320.00 ATH9100210 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY 4/27/2017 8,300.00 COH9705111 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSN 4/30/2017 13.00 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSN 4/30/2017 128.90 CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

AMERICAN VAN RENTALS 4/30/2017 (200.00) HAR9705001 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AMERICANFLAGSCOM 4/30/2017 13.54 EDY1081100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
AMERICANFLAGSCOM 4/30/2017 213.49 EDY1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

AMSTERDAM PRNT & LITHO 4/30/2017 (8.67) BAK9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

AMSTERDAM PRNT & LITHO 4/30/2017 20.77 BAK9100240 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

AMSTERDAM PRNT & LITHO 4/30/2017 172.17 BAK9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

AMSTERDAM PRNT & LITHO 4/30/2017 42.99 BAK9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ANA ANGELICA AMADOR 4/6/2017 50.00 TLI1750300 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

ANA ANGELICA AMADOR 4/20/2017 82.00 TLI1750211 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

ANA ANGELICA AMADOR 4/27/2017 150.00 TLI1750211 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Teaching and Learning
ANDERSON,NATASHA 4/20/2017 749.66 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
ANDERSON,NATASHA 4/27/2017 70.62 SPD2824100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

ANDRADE, MATTHEW C 4/6/2017 402.13 ART1083100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

ANDY MARK INC 4/30/2017 9.70 COH9705085 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ANDY MARK INC 4/30/2017 347.00 COH9705085 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ANGEL SECURITY CO INC 4/13/2017 5,629.25 CPL9599002 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Chattahoochee Valley Library System

ANGELA JOSEY 4/27/2017 71.81 CAR9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

APL APPLE ONLINE STORE 4/30/2017 679.00 NOR9705001 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
APL APPLE ONLINE STORE 4/30/2017 99.00 NOR9705001 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
APL APPLE ONLINE STORE 4/30/2017 1,990.00 BLN1310200 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

APPLE INC. 4/6/2017 5,824.25 SPD9100210 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Student Services

APPLE INC. 4/20/2017 1,495.00 SPD9100210 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Student Services

APPLE INC. 4/27/2017 13,889.95 DHE1750100 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

ARAMARK 4/6/2017 277.39 GLR9705055 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ARBOR SCIENTIFIC 4/30/2017 19.00 STE2111100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

ARBOR SCIENTIFIC 4/30/2017 247.95 STE2111100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ARCHIE'S SERVICE COMPANY INC 4/13/2017 2,236.25 SNP9600310 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

ARCHIE'S SERVICE COMPANY INC 4/20/2017 8,906.72 SNP9600310 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

ARCHIE'S SERVICE COMPANY INC 4/20/2017 7,800.00 SNP9600310 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations
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ARCHIE'S SERVICE COMPANY INC 4/27/2017 2,298.70 SNP9600310 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/30/2017 100.48 ART9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/30/2017 132.50 ART9100260 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Teaching and Learning

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/30/2017 187.00 ART9100260 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Teaching and Learning

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/30/2017 278.00 ART9100260 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Teaching and Learning

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/30/2017 272.47 ART1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

ARTS MUSIC SHOP 4/30/2017 659.82 ART1041100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

ASA SAFETY SUPPLY 4/30/2017 7.73 BLK9705013 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ASA SAFETY SUPPLY 4/30/2017 117.00 BLK9705013 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ASE-STUDENT CERTIFICAT 4/30/2017 660.00 CAR3320100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASE-STUDENT CERTIFICAT 4/30/2017 720.00 CAR3320100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASE-STUDENT CERTIFICAT 4/30/2017 1,380.00 CAR3320100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/30/2017 3.00 DEP9100230 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Executive - Deputy Supt

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/30/2017 9.95 DEP9100230 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Executive - Deputy Supt

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/30/2017 6.50 DEP9100230 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Executive - Deputy Supt

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/30/2017 23.76 DEP9100230 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Executive - Deputy Supt

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/30/2017 9.00 ARN1081100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/30/2017 64.74 ARN1081100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/30/2017 3.00 DEP9100230 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Executive - Deputy Supt

ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR 4/30/2017 9.95 DEP9100230 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Executive - Deputy Supt

AT&T CORP 4/6/2017 82.93 INF9100282 55300 Communication Division Information Services

AT&T CORP 4/6/2017 1,629.97 INF9100282 55300 Communication Division Information Services

AT&T CORP 4/13/2017 1,051.41 INF9100282 55300 Communication Division Information Services

AT&T CORP 4/27/2017 1,040.90 CPL9599004 55300 Communication Division of Facility and Operations

AT&T CORP 4/27/2017 83.38 INF9100282 55300 Communication Division Information Services

AT&T CORP 4/27/2017 1,422.71 INF9100282 55300 Communication Division Information Services

ATC ASSOCIATES INC 4/6/2017 10,874.00 AFRT354200 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Construction

ATCHESON, MICHELLE D 4/20/2017 365.45 SPC1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

ATLANTA LIGHT BULBS, INC 4/30/2017 32.60 COH9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ATLANTA LIGHT BULBS, INC 4/30/2017 536.16 COH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
AUTO MASTERS REPAIR LLC 4/30/2017 65.00 PLS9100260 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations

AUTOMATED LOGIC CONTRACTING SE 4/20/2017 2,225.62 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES 4/30/2017 771.00 PLS9100260 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations

B & H PHOTO VIDEO PRO AUDIO 4/6/2017 319.00 KEN3550100 56120 Computer Software Division of Teaching and Learning

B&H PHOTO MOTO 4/30/2017 873.75 TLS9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Information Services

B&H PHOTO MOTO 4/30/2017 99.00 STM9100100 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning

B&H PHOTO MOTO 4/30/2017 3.50 STM9100100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

B&H PHOTO MOTO 4/30/2017 45.00 STM9100100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

B&H PHOTO MOTO 4/30/2017 72.41 DVS1310200 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning

B&H PHOTO MOTO 4/30/2017 319.96 STM9100100 56120 Computer Software Division of Teaching and Learning

B&H PHOTO, 800-606-6969 4/30/2017 404.70 NOR1041100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

B&H PHOTO, 800-606-6969 4/30/2017 56.25 KEN9100100 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning

B&H PHOTO, 800-606-6969 4/30/2017 546.95 KEN9100100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

BACKPACK GEAR INC 4/13/2017 12,262.50 HML1800210 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

BAKER & TAYLOR INC 4/13/2017 21.97 CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BAKER MUSIC SHOP 4/30/2017 30.90 ART9100260 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Teaching and Learning

BAKER MUSIC SHOP 4/30/2017 178.00 ART9100260 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Teaching and Learning

BAKER MUSIC SHOP 4/30/2017 162.00 ART1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

BAKER MUSIC SHOP 4/30/2017 235.00 ART1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

BAKER MUSIC SHOP 4/30/2017 476.00 ART1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BAKER,THEADORA P 4/13/2017 155.15 REC9100250 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility and Operations

BALFOUR CAMPUS SUPPLY 4/30/2017 668.00 COH9705106 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BANNER BUILDINGS OF COLUMBUS L 4/20/2017 2,500.00 ATH9705077 57300 Purch Equip - Non Bus And Comp Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BANNISTER DESIGNS 4/30/2017 3.50 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
BANNISTER DESIGNS 4/30/2017 8.50 CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

BANNISTER DESIGNS 4/30/2017 3.50 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
BANNISTER DESIGNS 4/30/2017 4.75 CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
BARCHARTS INC 4/30/2017 11.33 CVH9100100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

BARCHARTS INC 4/30/2017 156.38 CVH9100100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 4157 ELM9100220 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 271.80 EDY1750100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 43.95 MDL9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 6.39 ELM9100220 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 15.99 BLK9705021 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 38.37 BLK9705021 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 40.00 TLI1750210 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 119.60 TLI1750210 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 299.00 TLI1750210 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 478.40 TLI1750210 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 23.16 DUB9705001 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 639.80 JNS1750220 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 (162.98) ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 6.39 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 6.39 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 6.39 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 6.39 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 7.19 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 7.19 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
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BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 7.96 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 7.96 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 8.79 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 8.79 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 15.19 DCM1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 15.98 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 31.98 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 33.33 ELM9100220 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 41.58 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 44.74 ECM1081100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 70.54 ACM1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 142.75 NOR1041100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 159.92 DMN9100100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 162.98 ECA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 206.79 NOR1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 213.08 NOR1041100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 271.80 EDY1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 414.88 JOR1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 479.52 HAN9580052 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 688.83 WAD1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 800.05 SPC1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 885.74 NOR1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 959.00 AIM1750100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 971.14 JOR1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 1,313.90 ARN1750100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 1,351.12 AIM1750100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 1,659.44 STE2111100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 (3.99) HAR1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 34.98 CVH1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 35.18 HAR1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 235.64 FOX1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 255.80 DVS1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 264.60 BAK1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 265.27 CVH1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 290.16 MDL1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 337.67 BRW1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 387.73 DVS1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 577.84 NCE1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 875.18 WYN1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE #2101 4/30/2017 997.65 BLN1051100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE INC 4/13/2017 674.60 DHE1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE INC 4/6/2017 821.84 TLI1750210 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES & NOBLE INC 4/27/2017 2,824.59 SPC1750220 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES&NOBLE COM 4/30/2017 48.45 DCM1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARNES&NOBLE COM 4/30/2017 144.86 DCM1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BARRACA, RODOLFO 4/6/2017 335.25 ART1083100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
BARROS,ROGER J 4/20/2017 111.29 JTC1041100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
BASKETBALL FINALS - FR 4/30/2017 163.20 ATH9705011 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Student Services
BATTLES, JEFFREY W 4/6/2017 369.64 ATH9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
BATTLES, JEFFREY W 4/27/2017 4551 ATH9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
BECKERS SCHOOL SUPPLIES 4/30/2017 198.74 DVS1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BECKERS SCHOOL SUPPLIES 4/30/2017 28.30 DVS1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
BECKERS SCHOOL SUPPLIES 4/30/2017 873.33 DVS1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS 4/6/2017 211.50 CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
BERRY, ERIN C 4/6/2017 48.75 CPL9599002 55800 Travel - Employees Chattahoochee Valley Library System
BESSILLIEU,VICKI L 4/27/2017 48.08 CAR9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
BEST BUY 00006627 4/30/2017 39.98 COM9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Executive - Communication
BEST BUY 00008433 4/30/2017 34.99 SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Executive - Security
BEST BUY 00008433 4/30/2017 239.88 NCE1021100 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
BEST BUY 00008433 4/30/2017 759.92 STM9100100 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
BEST BUY 00008433 4/30/2017 49.99 ACM9100240 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
BEST BUY/BB17400009720 4/30/2017 9.54 GEN1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
BEST BUY/BB17400009720 4/30/2017 174.00 GEN1750100 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning
BI-CITY PRODUCE CO 4/6/2017 13,629.00 DTN1861300 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
BI-CITY PRODUCE CO 4/13/2017 7,897.35 DTN1861300 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
BIGGS,AMELIA K 4/20/2017 98.44 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

BLICK ART MATERIALS 4/20/2017 4,137.14 ART1081100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
BLOOMWOODS FLOWERS 4/30/2017 18.95 COH9705003 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BLOOMWOODS FLOWERS 4/30/2017 45.00 COH9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BMI SYSTEMS GROUP 4/13/2017 495.00 ENT9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division Information Services
BOARD OF REGENTS OF UNIVERSITY 4/6/2017 200.00 CPL9599002 58100 Dues And Fees Chattahoochee Valley Library System
BOBRA RITCHEA 4/27/2017 193.00 TL21784220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
BODIES EXHIBIT - A 4/30/2017 100.00 KEN9705035 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BOJANGLES 1142 4/30/2017 9.92 BLK9705003 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BOOST PROMOTIONS LLC 4/30/2017 17.95 MTH9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BOOST PROMOTIONS LLC 4/30/2017 319.50 MTH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BOSWELL, CECILY J 4/6/2017 342.82 FOX1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 4/30/2017 2,525.10 JNS1750220 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 4/30/2017 1,192.24 WES1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
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BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 4/30/2017 507.16 GEN1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 4/30/2017 762.84 WES1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 4/30/2017 1,019.24 DMN1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 4/30/2017 1,172.85 GEN1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS 4/30/2017 1,377.69 ARN1750200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BOYD,CRISTI ANNA 4/6/2017 319.87 CAR9100220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
BRAINCHILD 4/13/2017 404.00 TLI1750210 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
BRAINCHILD 4/6/2017 1,058.35 TLI1750210 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
BRAINCHILD 4/30/2017 395.00 FOR1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BRAINCHILD 4/30/2017 395.00 FOR1051100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
BRIDGES,NAN FARMER 4/13/2017 160.00 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
BRODART CO. 4/13/2017 13,210.60 CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
BRODART CO. 4/20/2017 320.86 CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
BRODART CO. 4/27/2017 5,622.42 CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
BROOKINS,CHRISTOPHER L 4/20/2017 114.50 INF1210220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
BROOKS, PATRICIA 4/6/2017 342.82 FOX1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
BROWDER, GRETAJ 4/6/2017 66.93 CPL9599002 55800 Travel - Employees Chattahoochee Valley Library System
BROWN, BONNIE L 4/20/2017 723.33 GLR2712220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
BROWN, JAMES TIRIN 4/20/2017 296.97 TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division Information Services
BROWN, KACEY J 4/27/2017 34.02 MID1081100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
BROWN, MYESHA 4/20/2017 91.00 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
BROWN,DORIS E 4/13/2017 39.60 ESL1816220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
BROWN,LAVERNE 4/20/2017 47.00 GRG1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
BRUSTERS ICE CREAM-C 4/30/2017 193.00 WES9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BRUSTERS REAL ICE CREAM 4/6/2017 500.00 STE9705005 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BUCKWHOLESALE 4/30/2017 (1.73) FRT9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BULB AND BATTERY INC 4/13/2017 10,425.00 TLS9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division Information Services
BULB AND BATTERY INC 4/20/2017 10,425.00 TLS9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division Information Services
BULB AND BATTERY INC 4/27/2017 12,485.00 TLS9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division Information Services
BULLS EYE BRANDS INC 4/6/2017 4,236.91 CVH9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
BULLS EYE BRANDS INC 4/13/2017 4,770.44 NOR9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
BULLS EYE BRANDS INC 4/20/2017 9,084.31 COH9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
BULLS EYE BRANDS INC 4/27/2017 3,734.46 CVH9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
BURGER KING #7328 4/30/2017 48.60 RTH9705007 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BURNETTE, AMIA 4/13/2017 232.90 LJA1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
BURROW LIBRARY SERVICES 4/30/2017 694.74 BAK1750200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
BUSH, LINDSAY R 4/20/2017 49.27 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
BY INVITATION 4/30/2017 17.00 HAR9705047 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
BY INVITATION 4/30/2017 120.70 HAR9705047 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
C & M SPORTING GOODS INC 4/27/2017 2,831.50 FRT9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CABELAS.COM 4/30/2017 668.47 SYS9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical System Wide
CADUCEUS OCCUPATONAL MEDICINE 4/13/2017 605.00 TRN1320270 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Facility and Operations
CALDWELL,TAMMY R. 4/13/2017 16.59 TLI1750290 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
CALLAWAY GARDENS 4/13/2017 650.00 CVH9705060 54410 Rental Of Land Or Buildings Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CANTRELL,CYNTHIA D 4/27/2017 130.97 DMN1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
CAPITAL TRAILWAYS 4/20/2017 985.00 HAR9705047 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CAPSTONE 4/30/2017 660.00 FRT1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
CAPSTONE 4/30/2017 939.99 DTN1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
CAPSTONE 4/30/2017 940.50 GEN1310200 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Teaching and Learning
CAPSTONE 4/30/2017 675.14 LJA1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
CAROLINA BIOLOGIC SUPPLY 4/30/2017 237.15 NOR1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
CAROLINA BIOLOGIC SUPPLY 4/30/2017 230.40 CVH9100100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
CARSON DELLOSA 4/30/2017 10.79 JNS1750100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
CARSON DELLOSA 4/30/2017 107.88 JNS1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
CARSON DELLOSA 4/30/2017 32.98 ECM1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
CARSON HAND 4/20/2017 750.00 NOR9705020 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 52.50 RIG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 150.34 COH9705077 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 153.55 COH9705089 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 1.60 YPN9580245 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 75.27 COH9705077 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 419.54 YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Student Services
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 27.50 ECM9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 91.15 COH9705077 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 2.95 DCM9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 3.00 RIG9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 7.45 JOR9705036 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 14.97 DCM9705026 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 15.15 JOR9705036 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 20.10 FRT9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 57.23 DCM9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 113.55 JOR9705036 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 140.62 FRT9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 144.30 RIG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 18.50 COH9705077 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 26.20 COH9705077 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 2.00 RIG9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 12.05 ECM9705018 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 47.60 JNS9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 54.18 RIG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 61.30 COH9705077 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 68.35 SPC9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 77.69 DTN9705021 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 110.25 RIG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 117.75 SPC9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 166.40 HAR9705020 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 243.49 ECM9705018 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 424.74 SPC9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 470.95 VET9705024 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 67.90 GRG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 245.29 COH9705077 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CASH & CARRY - COLUMBUS 4/30/2017 262.40 YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Student Services
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 4/27/2017 335.97 DOD1863213 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Student Services
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 4/20/2017 2,822.08 DOD1863213 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Student Services
CDW GOVT #GZM9834 4/30/2017 185.28 AIM1750100 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
CDW GOVT #HBR6762 4/30/2017 1,277.16 TLI1750300 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
CDW GOVT #HDH2341 4/30/2017 834.54 HTH9100210 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Student Services
CEREBELLUMCORP 4/30/2017 (49.95) WYN1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
CHANDLER, TYQUEZ J 4/20/2017 71.16 TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division Information Services
CHANNING BETE COMPANY INC 4/6/2017 1,355.42 TLI1750210 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
CHANNING BETE COMPANY INC 4/13/2017 2,360.51 TLI1750210 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
CHARLIE ELLIOTT WILDLIFE 4/30/2017 50.00 RCH9100100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
CHARLOTTE MARRIOTT SOUTHPARK 4/27/2017 661.37 DCM1784220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 4/6/2017 99.97 EXE9100260 55300 Communication Division of Executive - Admin
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 4/20/2017 99.97 EXE9100260 55300 Communication Division of Executive - Admin
CHATTAHOOCHEE TRAILER, LLC 4/20/2017 2,313.17 YPN9580245 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Student Services
CHEM AQUA 4/30/2017 30.59 MSM9100260 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Executive - Museum
CHEM AQUA 4/30/2017 815.00 MSM9100260 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Executive - Museum
CHICKEN DINNER NEWS INC 4/27/2017 350.00 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
CHICKEN SALAD CHICK - 4/30/2017 30.08 RCH9705044 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #00245 4/30/2017 95.60 HAR9705047 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #00245 4/30/2017 118.00 HAR9705047 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/30/2017 184.90 NOR9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/30/2017 220.00 BLK9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/30/2017 230.00 BLK9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/30/2017 241.54 YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Student Services
CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/30/2017 63.28 NOR9705013 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #00718 4/30/2017 69.96 NOR9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #01306 4/30/2017 109.56 CVH9705035 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #01650 4/30/2017 94.00 COH9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #01650 4/30/2017 361.46 HAR9705009 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #01650 4/30/2017 466.40 HAN9705003 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHICK-FIL-A #02319 4/30/2017 37.60 MAC9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CHIKONDI EDGAR SAIWA 4/20/2017 9,075.00 WDL9580248 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services
CHILDRENS HEALTHCARE 4/13/2017 183.75 ATT9100100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services
CICIS PIZZA #408 4/30/2017 80.80 SPC9705057 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CICIS PIZZA #408 4/30/2017 35.94 HAN9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CIRCEINSTITUTE.ORG 4/30/2017 2.63 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
CIRCEINSTITUTE.ORG 4/30/2017 15.99 CPL9599002 56420 Books and Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
CIT GROUP INC 4/27/2017 575.69 CPL9599002 54440 Other Rentals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
CITY ELECTRIC #83 4/30/2017 144.40 SHW9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CITY ELECTRIC #83 4/30/2017 169.00 BAK9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
CJUF Il DESTINATION HOTELS LLC 4/6/2017 1,061.42 TLI1750300 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
CLAIM ADJ/FACEBK P8PTTBA 4/30/2017 (4.50) SYS9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical System Wide
CLAIM ADJ/FACEBK Q8PTTBA 4/30/2017 (19.63) SYS9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical System Wide
CLAIM ADJ/PFA YUNCOLD 4/30/2017 (407.41) SYS9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical System Wide
CLARKE, TAMMI J 4/27/2017 197.06 PBS1805230 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
CLAYTON A BARTLETT 4/20/2017 120.00 HAR9705001 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT 4/20/2017 42.00 HTH9100210 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Student Services
CNN TOUR 4/30/2017 606.00 VET9705024 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 4/13/2017 3,797.00 DCM9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 4/6/2017 2,890.50 BLK9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 4/13/2017 1,886.68 DCM9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 4/20/2017 6,077.25 COH9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 4/27/2017 2,689.50 VET9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
CODY ROAD TROPHIES 4/30/2017 69.52 RTH9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CODY ROAD TROPHIES 4/30/2017 36.60 KEN9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CODY ROAD TROPHIES 4/30/2017 100.00 RTH9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLLIER,MARY A 4/13/2017 124.12 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/30/2017 72.00 DCM9705022 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/30/2017 104.00 DCM9705022 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/30/2017 1,677.75 VET9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/30/2017 84.00 MAC9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/30/2017 342.00 BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/30/2017 66.00 NOR9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/30/2017 173.00 DCM9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/30/2017 148.00 HAR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLS TROPHY AND ENGRAVING 4/30/2017 715.00 EXE9100230 56100 Supplies Division of Executive - Admin

COLUMBUS AREA SOCCER OFFICIALS 4/27/2017 726.00 COH9705015 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/30/2017 194.25 TRN1320270 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/30/2017 89.65 TRN1320270 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/30/2017 794.25 TRN1320270 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/30/2017 54.00 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/30/2017 362.50 SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Executive - Security

COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/30/2017 32.00 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/30/2017 71.60 WAD9705001 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/30/2017 96.00 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

COLUMBUS BARRICADE AND SA 4/30/2017 343.80 KEN9100240 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

COLUMBUS BASKETBALL ASSOCIATIO 4/6/2017 258.00 ATH9705034 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLUMBUS COMMUNICA 4/30/2017 318.40 SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Executive - Security

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNME  4/6/2017 325.72 PLS9100264 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNME  4/13/2017 1,336.00 DCM9705026 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNME  4/6/2017 432.00 KEN9705043 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNME  4/20/2017 2,275.40 SYS9100230 58900 Other Expenditures System Wide

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNME  4/20/2017 9,353.78 SYS9100230 58900 Other Expenditures System Wide

COLUMBUS COTTONMOUTHS 4/30/2017 550.00 RCH9705007 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLUMBUS FIRE & SAFETY INC 4/6/2017 9,912.75 PLS9100263 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS FIRE & SAFETY INC 4/20/2017 7,500.00 SNP9600310 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS FIRE & SAFETY INC 4/13/2017 13,891.00 KEN9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLUMBUS FIRE & SAFETY INC 4/27/2017 2,627.00 CVH9705081 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLUMBUS LEDGER-ENQUIRER 4/30/2017 10.00 SPD9100210 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Student Services

COLUMBUS MAKES IT 4/13/2017 2,200.00 FOX1775100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

COLUMBUS MAKES IT 4/27/2017 1,500.00 FOX1775100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

COLUMBUS PRESORT 4/20/2017 158.30 PGM9100250 55300 Communication Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS SECURITY 4/30/2017 24.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS SPEECH AND HEARING CL 4/13/2017 200.00 SPD2824220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services

COLUMBUS SPRING SERVICE 4/30/2017 470.90 TRN1320275 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS SPRING SERVICE 4/30/2017 811.00 TRN1320275 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS STATE UNIVERSITY 4/27/2017 9,144.00 PRF1823220 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Teaching and Learning

COLUMBUS TOWING & RECOVERY 4/13/2017 1,015.00 TRN1320275 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS TOWING & RECOVERY 4/20/2017 315.00 TRN1320275 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS TOWING & RECOVERY 4/27/2017 1,305.00 TRN1320275 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS TOWING&RECOVERY 4/30/2017 90.00 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

COLUMBUS UMPIRES ASSOCIATION 4/20/2017 3,210.00 SHW9705008 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLUMBUS UMPIRES ASSOCIATION 4/27/2017 3,265.50 JOR9705011 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COLUMBUS VACUUM SERVICE 4/30/2017 45.90 DCM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS WATER WORKS 4/20/2017 506.94 DVS9100260 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS WATER WORKS 4/27/2017 5,168.34 PLS9100261 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations

COLUMBUS WRESTLING OFFICIALS A 4/20/2017 210.00 HAR9705008 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COMFORT SYSTEMS USA SOUTHEAST 4/6/2017 1,443.00 PLS9100263 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

COMFORT SYSTEMS USA SOUTHEAST 4/13/2017 354.50 PLS9100261 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

COMMANDO DISCOUNT SU 4/30/2017 116.90 SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Executive - Security

COMMUNICORP AFLAC 4/30/2017 15.76 SEC9100220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
COMMUNICORP AFLAC 4/30/2017 285.00 SEC9100220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
CONSOLIDATED ADMIN SERVICES LL 4/20/2017 2,968.00 SYS9100290 53000 Purch Professional & Technical System Wide

CONTRACT HARDWARE & SPECI 4/30/2017 (795.00) PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

CONTROLS CENTRAL 4/30/2017 219.86 NCL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
COOK,KEISHA LADAWN 4/13/2017 52.43 MDL1784220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

COOPER, SEAN C 4/13/2017 1,166.75 GLR2712220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

COPACO INC 4/30/2017 143.88 PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COPACO INC 4/30/2017 150.66 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System

COPACO INC 4/30/2017 25.40 RIG1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO INC 4/30/2017 31.35 WYN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COPACO INC 4/30/2017 34.80 DUB9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COPACO INC 4/30/2017 48.60 KEY9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COPACO INC 4/30/2017 65.34 KEY9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COPACO INC 4/30/2017 86.04 RIG1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

COPACO INC 4/30/2017 38.36  GRG9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 95.73 KEY9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COPACO INC 4/30/2017 155.46 DVS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

COPACO INC 4/30/2017 212.54 RIG1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
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COPACO INC 4/30/2017 220.52 LJA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 443.22 FOX1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 459.18 DTN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 791.92 WES9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 791.98 DUB9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 1,796.96 STE9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 9.52 FOR9580155 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 26.28 LJA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 52.56 FOX1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 52.56 RIG1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 77.73 HAN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 108.72 ALN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 132.40 BLK9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 319.47 PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 1,075.15 NCE9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 1,206.40 DVS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 339.62 KEY9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 32.90 AIM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 571.79 FOR1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 592.60 MAC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 (81.14) AIM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 (41.40) REC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 34.98 DWS9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 15.21 DUB9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 37.26 BAK9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 78.90 GEN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 210.40 HAN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 291.55 HAN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 431.68 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 498.35 ERA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 499.25 DVS1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 602.89 WYN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 111.43 REC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 133.47 BAK9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 77.73 ECM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 98.10 ECM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 120.30 ERA9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 121.65 SHW9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 15.20 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 71.60 HAN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 156.56 PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 (44.35) MSM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Executive - Museum
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 819.93 PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 1,505.62 MSM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Executive - Museum
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 1,808.10 HAN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 138.72 ERA9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 145.79 BRW9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 29.70 ACM9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 79.72 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 40.80 ACM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 227.70 ECM9100260 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 383.19 BAK9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 489.68 RTH9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 562.40 DHE9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 719.67 AIM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 748.23 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 760.83 EDY9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 1,007.71 RIV9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 137.66 DUB1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 170.73 BAK9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 389.34 FOX9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 544.60 DUB9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO INC 4/30/2017 1,996.29 CLB9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COPACO/COLUMBUS 4/6/2017 14,210.85 RES9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
COUCH, NATALIE E 4/6/2017 322.59 CPL9599002 55800 Travel - Employees Chattahoochee Valley Library System
COUNTRYS BBQ 4/30/2017 98.79 COH9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT RIVERWAL 4/20/2017 766.00 WAD1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
CRANE BOOK FAIRS 4/30/2017 407.10 LJA9705006 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CRANE BOOK FAIRS 4/30/2017 1,854.74 HAN9705004 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CRANE BOOK SALES INC 4/13/2017 817.84 FRT9705017 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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CREATIVE FENCE DESIGNS 4/30/2017 330.00 PLS9100264 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations
CROSBY, LISAM 4/27/2017 35.33 PRK1540230 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
CROSS COURT SPORTS 4/30/2017 71.76 SHW9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CROSS,MONICA 4/13/2017 36.38 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
CROSS,MONICA 4/27/2017 56.76 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
CROWN TROPHY 4/30/2017 14.50 JTC9705054 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
CROWN TROPHY 4/30/2017 144.59 JTC9705054 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
CRUMBS,MARVIN J 4/6/2017 384.66 COH9100240 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
CRUMBS,MARVIN J 4/20/2017 89.36 SEC9100240 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
CSl 123Signup - Admin 4/30/2017 165.00 TRN1320270 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility and Operations
CSl 123Signup - Admin 4/30/2017 165.00 TRN1320270 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility and Operations
CSl 123Signup - Admin 4/30/2017 165.00 TRN1320270 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility and Operations
CSl 123Signup - Admin 4/30/2017 165.00 TRN1320270 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility and Operations
CSU BURSAR'S OFFICE 4/30/2017 60.00 ARN9705001 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CSU ONLINE OXBOW MEADOWS 4/30/2017 35.00 GEN9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CSU ONLINE OXBOW MEADOWS 4/30/2017 616.00 BDV9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CSU ONLINE OXBOW MEADOWS 4/30/2017 109.00 WYN9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CTW CAMPUS TEAM WEAR 4/30/2017 7.00 EDY9705029 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CTW CAMPUS TEAM WEAR 4/30/2017 21.00 EDY9705029 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CURRY-GAINES, SHANTIS M 4/6/2017 103.26 GUD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
CURTIS MARSHALL CONCRETE PAVIN 4/13/2017 10,600.00 PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations
CUSTODIO, HECTOR A 4/13/2017 294,17 SPC1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
CUSTOMINK LLC 4/30/2017 102.51 MAC9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CUSTOMINK LLC 4/30/2017 410.04 MAC9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CUSTOMINK LLC 4/30/2017 9.69 VET9705023 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CUSTOMINK LLC 4/30/2017 12.58 RCH9705029 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
CVS/PHARMACY #04674 4/30/2017 10.00 RTH9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DANCEWEAR SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 101.94 EDY9705029 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DANIELLE DANFORTH 4/20/2017 412.50 ECM9705005 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DAVID E EBRON LCSW 4/20/2017 5,150.00 WDL2616100 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services
DAVIS CONCRETE PROD 4/30/2017 697.83 PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations
DAVIS CONCRETE PRODUCTS INC 4/13/2017 2,264.00 SNP9600310 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations
DAVIS CONCRETE PRODUCTS INC 4/20/2017 1,262.50 SNP9600310 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations
DAVIS CONCRETE PRODUCTS INC 4/27/2017 3,727.50 SNP9600310 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations
DAVIS, CLARA B 4/13/2017 430.37 BDV9580047 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
DAVIS, HOLLEIGH | 4/13/2017 173.34 DMN1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 4/30/2017 166.08 KEN1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 4/30/2017 (166.08) KEN1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 4/30/2017 11450 KEN1041100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 4/30/2017 697.82 KEN1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 4/30/2017 560.00 COH9100100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 4/30/2017 1,206.94 KEN1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 4/30/2017 1,747.20 COH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DE BEST PLUMBING 4/30/2017 350.00 PLS9100261 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations
DE LA POP GOURMET POPCORN 4/30/2017 1,198.74 VET9705005 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DE ROJAS,ANA M 4/20/2017 117.73 ESL1816220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
DEANDRA CHARLES 4/6/2017 90.00 BLK9705006 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DELANEY EDUCATIONAL ENTER 4/30/2017 697.44 WAD1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
DELANEY EDUCATIONAL ENTER 4/30/2017 3,170.60 KEY1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
DELANEY EDUCATIONAL ENTER 4/30/2017 139.00 MLK1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
DELANEY EDUCATIONAL ENTER 4/30/2017 711.20 MLK1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
DELANEY EDUCATIONAL ENTER 4/30/2017 711.20 RIG1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
DELANEY EDUCATIONAL ENTER 4/30/2017 711.54 WAD1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
DELANEY EDUCATIONAL ENTER 4/30/2017 1,000.00 MLK1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
DELTA AIR 0067976987828 4/30/2017 287.40 ACM1784220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
DELTA AIR 0067976987829 4/30/2017 739.40 CAR3315100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
DELTA AIR 0067976987830 4/30/2017 739.40 NOR9705010 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DELTA AIR 0067976987831 4/30/2017 739.40 NOR9705010 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DELTA AIR 0067976987832 4/30/2017 739.40 NOR9705010 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DELTA AIR 0067977490518 4/30/2017 535.40 PRF9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
DELTA AIR 0067977490519 4/30/2017 535.40 PRF9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/13/2017 2,369.00 DOD1863213 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Student Services
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 167.19 CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 37.53 SCL9599001 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 224.03 SCL9599001 56150 Expendable Equipment Chattahoochee Valley Library System
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 360.34 CPL9599002 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 60.66 MDL1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 302.45 MDL1310200 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 1,678.00 CPL9599002 55320 Communication Web based Subscr ~ Chattahoochee Valley Library System
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 1,891.47 MDL1310200 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
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DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 17.52 SPC1310200 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 148.80 SPC1310200 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 201.81 NOR1310200 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 748.65 NOR1310200 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 256.68 NOR1310200 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 361.71 NOR1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 641.70 NOR1310200 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 13.99 RCH1310200 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 34.91 CPL9599390 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 111.30 RCH1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 317.35 CPL9599390 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 163.99 DVS1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 190.98 DVS1310200 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 77.88 FOX1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DEMCO INC 4/30/2017 111.18 FOX1310200 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
DENHAM'S FLORIST, 4/30/2017 150.00 NOR9705020 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DENHAM'S FLORIST, 4/30/2017 485.00 NOR9705020 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DISCOUNT DANCE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 13.99 HAR9705009 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DISCOUNT DANCE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 252.45 HAR9705009 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 17.25 LJA1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 114.99 LJA1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 53.97 LJA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 19.99 LJA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 150.95 LJA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 176.44 LJA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 221.94 LJA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 13.50 LJA1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 24.00 LJA1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 89.97 LJA1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 139.99 LJA1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 24.00 LJA1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 159.99 LJA1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 8.50 LJA1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 25.48 LJA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 43.89 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 79.98 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 120.96 DUB1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
Discount School Supply 4/30/2017 180.35 DUB1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DOBBS & EDMONSON ENTERPRISE LL 4/27/2017 3,800.00 SPC9705039 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR GEN #9867 4/30/2017 23.75 RIV1051100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 40.00 FRT9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 26.00 WYN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 40.00 HAR9705020 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 47.00 HAR9705020 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 38.00 EDY9705031 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 9.00 SNP9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 5.00 RIG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 22.00 ATT9100210 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 35.00 EDY9705017 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 (1.73) HAR9705020 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 29.00 TLS9100100 56100 Supplies Division of Information Services
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 29.00 WYN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 12.00 HAN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 19.00 BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 7.00 HAR9705020 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 21.56 HAR9705020 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 1.00 RIG9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 22.00 RIG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 24.00 ALN9580042 56300 Purchased Food Division of Teaching and Learning
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 91.00 ALN9580042 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 33.00 SNP9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 71.00 FRT9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 7.00 CVH9705087 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 23.00 BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOLLAR TREE 4/30/2017 255.00 DMN9100100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DOLLAR-GENERAL #2922 4/30/2017 4.00 FOR9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOMINO'S 4145 4/30/2017 3.99 HAR9705076 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOMINO'S 4145 4/30/2017 48.95 HAR9705076 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DOMINO'S 5750 4/30/2017 80.62 YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Student Services
DOMINO'S 5772 4/30/2017 2.99 CVH9705008 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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DOMINO'S 5772 4/30/2017 94.50 CVH9705008 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DON JOHNSTON INC 4/27/2017 3,298.19 SPD2824220 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Student Services
DOOLEY, DONNA B 4/6/2017 543.56 SHW9705014 55800 Travel - Employees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DRAPHIX/TEACHER DIRECT 4/30/2017 214.56 DTN9100100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DSS ACHIEVMNTPRODUCTS 4/30/2017 14.25 ERA1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
DSS ACHIEVMNTPRODUCTS 4/30/2017 226.89 ERA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DSS ACHIEVMNTPRODUCTS 4/30/2017 102.13 DWS1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
DUNKIN #330454 Q35 4/30/2017 37.75 HAN9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DUNKIN #330454 Q35 4/30/2017 16.98 HAN9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DUNKIN #346411 Q35 4/30/2017 5.99 DTN9705011 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DURHAMS PHARMACY 4/30/2017 25.00 DCM9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
DYES DUST CONTROL LLC 4/6/2017 3,422.60 RIV9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
DYES DUST CONTROL LLC 4/13/2017 3,522.00 RIV9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
DYES DUST CONTROL LLC 4/20/2017 6,734.15 DWS9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
DYES DUST CONTROL LLC 4/27/2017 3,646.25 RIV9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
DYKES & SON INC 4/30/2017 325.00 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
E&E WHOLESALE 4/30/2017 186.05 MSM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Executive - Museum
E&E WHOLESALE 4/30/2017 13.36 PLS9100260 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
E&E WHOLESALE 4/30/2017 91.44 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
E&E WHOLESALE 4/30/2017 456.72 PLS9100264 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations
E&E WHOLESALE 4/30/2017 22.00 PLS9100260 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
E&E WHOLESALE 4/30/2017 463.50 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
EAGLE ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS INC 4/27/2017 351.83 HRS9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Human Resources
EALY, VEVERLYN G 4/20/2017 59.41 TLI1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
EARTHGRAINS BAKING COMPANIES | 4/6/2017 2,257.59 DTN9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
EARTHGRAINS BAKING COMPANIES | 4/13/2017 2,939.39 COH9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
EARTHGRAINS BAKING COMPANIES | 4/20/2017 10,116.34 DTN9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
EARTHGRAINS BAKING COMPANIES | 4/27/2017 3,5635.49 RCH9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
EASTBAY INC 4/30/2017 12.00 EDY9705006 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EASTBAY INC 4/30/2017 454.10 EDY9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EBCO BATTERY CO 4/30/2017 36.24 SCR9100260 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Executive - Security
EBCO BATTERY CO 4/30/2017 48.72 LJA1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES 4/6/2017 1,747.31 CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES 4/27/2017 425.00 CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System
ECOLAB CENTER 4/30/2017 186.86 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
EDGE SOLUTIONS LLC 4/30/2017 13.61 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
EDGE SOLUTIONS LLC 4/30/2017 170.75 CPL9599002 56110 Supplies-Technology Chattahoochee Valley Library System
EDWARDS, TONI O 4/13/2017 125.79 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
ELVES OF COLUMBUS LLC 4/30/2017 630.00 PLS9100261 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations
EMC ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC. 4/13/2017 11,025.00 PLS9100261 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations
ENERGY SAVERS OF GEORGIA 4/30/2017 15.00 PLS9100261 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
ENERGY SAVERS OF GEORGIA 4/30/2017 127.50 PLS9100261 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations
ENERGY SAVERS OF GEORGIA 4/30/2017 148.75 PLS9100261 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations
ENERGY SAVERS OF GEORGIA 4/30/2017 166.66 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
ENERGY SAVERS OF GEORGIA 4/30/2017 425.00 PLS9100261 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations
ENERGY SAVERS OF GEORGIA 4/30/2017 1,035.00 PLS9100261 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations
ENERGY SAVERS OF GEORGIA 4/30/2017 1,128.00 PLS9100261 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 4/30/2017 158.88 CAR3011100 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Teaching and Learning
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 4/30/2017 161.70 CAR3011100 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Teaching and Learning
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 4/30/2017 270.06 CAR3011100 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Teaching and Learning
EPIC SPORTS, INC. 4/30/2017 14.10 SPC9705006 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EPIC SPORTS, INC. 4/30/2017 167.40 SPC9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EPIC SPORTS, INC. 4/30/2017 14.15 DCM9705007 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EPIC SPORTS, INC. 4/30/2017 72.92 DCM9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EPIC SPORTS, INC. 4/30/2017 8.74 EDY9705006 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EPIC SPORTS, INC. 4/30/2017 168.54 EDY9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ERIC WILLIS 4/27/2017 200.00 DMN9100100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Teaching and Learning
ETAHAND2MIND 4/30/2017 16.05 BDV9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ETAHAND2MIND 4/30/2017 133.85 BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EVERYTHING MUSICAL 4/30/2017 (159.99) MTH9705001 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EVERYTHING MUSICAL 4/30/2017 159.99 MTH9705001 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EVERYTHING MUSICAL 4/30/2017 466.46 HAR9705001 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EZCLOCKS, LLC 4/30/2017 35.63 ERA9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
EZCLOCKS, LLC 4/30/2017 299.00 ERA9705001 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FACEBK 32F5MBWHH2 4/30/2017 109.70 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
FARLEY, LOLAD 4/6/2017 1,295.79 KEN1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
FASTENAL COMPANYO01 4/30/2017 129.99 PLS9100264 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations
FASTENAL COMPANYO01 4/30/2017 190.40 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
FASTENAL COMPANYO01 4/30/2017 171.44 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
FASTENAL COMPANYO01 4/30/2017 89.47 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
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FASTENAL COMPANYO01 4/30/2017 16.64 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
FASTENAL COMPANYO01 4/30/2017 26.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
FASTENAL COMPANYO01 4/30/2017 11.01 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
FASTENAL COMPANYO01 4/30/2017 11.64 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
FASTENAL COMPANYO01 4/30/2017 24.70 PLS9100261 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
FASTENAL COMPANYO01 4/30/2017 190.88 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
FCCLA 4/30/2017 6.00 SPC9705022 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FCCLA 4/30/2017 (12.00) SYS9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical System Wide
FEDEX 93329649 4/30/2017 143.83 CPL9599002 55300 Communication Chattahoochee Valley Library System
FEDEX 93457902 4/30/2017 400.98 CPL9599002 55300 Communication Chattahoochee Valley Library System
FERRELLGAS 4/6/2017 431.41 TRN1320272 56200 Energy Division of Facility and Operations
FERRELLGAS 4/20/2017 476.98 TRN1320272 56200 Energy Division of Facility and Operations
FERRELLGAS 4/27/2017 203.86 TRN1320272 56200 Energy Division of Facility and Operations
FINDAWAY 4/30/2017 999.00 DVS1310200 56120 Computer Software Division of Teaching and Learning
FIRST ADVANTAGE BACKGROUND SER 4/13/2017 84.00 CPL9599002 58100 Dues And Fees Chattahoochee Valley Library System
FISHER, SHAWN P 4/6/2017 83.48 TLI1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
FIVE GUYS-GA # 046 4/30/2017 17.65 SYS9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical System Wide
FLAT ROCK SAND AND GRAVEL 4/30/2017 1,000.00 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
FLAT ROCK SAND AND GRAVEL 4/30/2017 288.00 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
FLETCHER OIL COMPANY 4/6/2017 12,292.76 6900000000 11713 Inventory Motor Fuel Division of Financial Services
FLETCHER OIL COMPANY 4/27/2017 12,719.13 6900000000 11713 Inventory Motor Fuel Division of Financial Services
FLINN SCIENTIFIC, | 4/30/2017 95.58 NOR1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
FLINN SCIENTIFIC, | 4/30/2017 300.29 CVH9100100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
FLINN SCIENTIFIC, | 4/30/2017 505.53 CVH9100100 56120 Computer Software Division of Teaching and Learning
FLINN SCIENTIFIC, | 4/30/2017 817.95 CVH9100100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
FLORENE C DAWKINS 4/13/2017 2,500.00 EXE9100290 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Admin
FLOWER CART INC 4/30/2017 35.00 KEN9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FLOWERS PLUS 4/30/2017 10.00 ERA9705003 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FLOWERS PLUS 4/30/2017 50.00 ERA9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FLS BANNERS LTD 4/30/2017 23.40 BAK9100240 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
FLS BANNERS LTD 4/30/2017 168.45 BAK9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
FLWRSBAKRY0005 4/30/2017 16.63 YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Student Services
FLWRSBAKRY0005 4/30/2017 23.76 YPN9580245 56300 Purchased Food Division of Student Services
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 9.69 WAD1310200 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 99.00 WAD1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 199.00 WAD1310200 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 16.99 VET9705008 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 120.55 SHW9705039 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 22.40 SHW9705039 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 1,238.90 BDV9580047 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 86.77 BDV9705001 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 120.20 MDL1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 478.97 RTH1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 177.58 DTN1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 434.97 CVH1750200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 397.00 DMN1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 740.68 DTN1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4/30/2017 2,498.69 NCE1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 4/6/2017 4,341.37 JOR1770200 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 4/13/2017 2,250.95 ECM1750200 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 4/27/2017 6,532.65 ECM1750200 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
FOOD LOCKER 4/30/2017 55.83 CVH9705085 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FOOT LOCKER 06913 4/30/2017 140.00 RTH9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FOOT LOCKER 06913 4/30/2017 585.00 RTH9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FOTOLIA - ATVKIHWYHW1D 4/30/2017 70.00 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
FOXWORTH,CYNTHIA M 4/13/2017 20.22 ALN9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility and Operations
FREEDOM PRINTING 4/30/2017 170.10 FOR9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FREEMAN,JOHNNY C 4/6/2017 179.76 SPC1775220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
FREIBERG,LAUREN A 4/6/2017 232.45 CAR9100220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
FT BENNING COMMISSARY 4/30/2017 140.62 CVH9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FT BENNING COMMISSARY 4/30/2017 188.41 SPC9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FT BENNING COMMISSARY 4/30/2017 108.39 CVH9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FULL SOURCE LLC 4/30/2017 9.95 PGM9100250 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
FULL SOURCE LLC 4/30/2017 65.40 PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
FULLER,VALERIE L 4/6/2017 595.29 COM1210220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
FUNDRAISING BOOKS 4/30/2017 25.00 ECA9705008 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FUNDRAISING BOOKS 4/30/2017 300.50 ECA9705001 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FUNDRAISING BOOKS 4/30/2017 562.00 ECA9705012 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FX WAREHOUSE 4/30/2017 32.81 COH9705041 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
FX WAREHOUSE 4/30/2017 213.55 COH9705041 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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G & G Electronics 4/30/2017 169.49 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

G & G Electronics 4/30/2017 200.00 PLS9100261 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations

G & G Electronics 4/30/2017 204.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

G & G Electronics 4/30/2017 168.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

G & G Electronics 4/30/2017 734.99 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

GA ELECTRIC MTR SUCS CO 4/30/2017 585.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

GA SW ST UNIV STUD ACCTS 4/30/2017 75.00 RIG9705001 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GADDY, MAXINE R 4/6/2017 92.03 CAR3315220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

GADDY, MAXINE R 4/27/2017 63.67 CAR3011100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

GAINS INC 4/6/2017 100.00 FIS1210220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GAINS INC 4/14/2017 100.00 FIS1210220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GALE 4/6/2017 667.24 CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

GALE 4/20/2017 25.49 CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

GALE 4/27/2017 70.47 CPL9599002 56420 Books And Periodicals Chattahoochee Valley Library System

GARCIA, DIANA P 4/13/2017 51.36 COH9100240 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

GASSER, LAUREN R 4/13/2017 126.31 ALN1750200 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

GAUTHIER,JOANNE 4/20/2017 30.51 MID1081100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

GBC ECOMMERCE 4/30/2017 115.96 CVH6057210 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

GCI WOODWIND 4/30/2017 5.58 ARN9705006 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GCI WOODWIND 4/30/2017 1,329.90 ART1021100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

GCI WOODWIND 4/30/2017 179.96 DCM1081100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

GCI GUITARCENTER.COM 4/30/2017 169.00 MDL9705007 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GCI MSCN-FRND-WB 4/30/2017 159.73 ART1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

GCI MSCN-FRND-WB 4/30/2017 413.10 ART1081100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

GCI MSCN-FRND-WB 4/30/2017 515.86 ART1021100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

GCI MUSICIAN'S FRIEND 4/30/2017 12.50 CLB9705001 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars

GCI MUSICIAN'S FRIEND 4/30/2017 462.00 CLB9100100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

GEE JR, JUDSON A 4/27/2017 201.18 JTC1041100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

GEORGE PATTON ASSOCIAT 4/30/2017 7.75 CVH6057210 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Student Services

GEORGE PATTON ASSOCIAT 4/30/2017 81.56 CVH6057210 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Student Services

GEORGIA AQUARIUM INC 4/30/2017 630.00 HAR9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GEORGIA AQUARIUM INC 4/30/2017 559.00 CVH9705059 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GEORGIA AQUARIUM INC 4/30/2017 100.00 BDV9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GEORGIA AQUARIUM INC 4/30/2017 725.00 VET9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GEORGIA ASSOCIATION OF ED 4/30/2017 219.00 PRF1210220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GEORGIA ASSOCIATION OF ED 4/30/2017 397.00 SPD2824100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Student Services

GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIO 4/13/2017 125.00 JOR9705001 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIO 4/27/2017 200.00 KEN9705001 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GEORGIA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOUR 4/20/2017 330.00 CPL9599002 55800 Travel - Employees Chattahoochee Valley Library System

GEORGIA FBLA INC 4/30/2017 5.78 HAR9705027 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GEORGIA FBLA INC 4/30/2017 165.00 HAR9705027 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GEORGIA FBLA INC 4/30/2017 246.71 CVH9705028 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GEORGIA FBLA INC 4/30/2017 289.80 ECA9705007 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GEORGIA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATIO 4/27/2017 200.00 SHW9705008 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GEORGIA INTERPRETING SERVICES 4/13/2017 110.00 HRS9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Human Resources

GEORGIA MUSIC EDUCATORS 4/30/2017 300.00 HAR1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

GEORGIA SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIAT 4/6/2017 330.19 BOE9100230 53100 Contracted Service - Admin Division of Executive - Admin

GEORGIA SCHOOL NUTRITION 4/30/2017 1,040.00 SNP9600310 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility and Operations

GEORGIA SCHOOL NUTRITION 4/30/2017 1,660.00 SNP9600310 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Facility and Operations

GEOTECHNICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL 4/20/2017 1,694.50 AKIN354320 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Construction
GGWEBSTORE.COM 4/30/2017 7.95 NOR9705020 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GGWEBSTORE.COM 4/30/2017 189.76 NOR9705020 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GHSA REGION 4 AAA 4/13/2017 269.00 KEN9705007 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GIH GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ 4/30/2017 (12.45) SHW9100240 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

GIH GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ 4/30/2017 (5.45) SHW9100240 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

GIH GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ 4/30/2017 152.30 SHW9100240 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

GIH GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ 4/30/2017 339.95 SHW9100240 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

GILL ATHLETICS INC 4/13/2017 8,399.00 ATH9100210 57300 Purch Equip - Non Bus And Comp Division of Student Services

GLENN PELHAM FOUNDATION FOR DE 4/20/2017 400.00 RTH9705023 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GMEA 4/6/2017 615.00 RCH9705007 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GMEA 4/27/2017 95.00 RCH9705029 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GMEA 4/13/2017 90.00 DCM9705008 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GMEA 4/13/2017 180.00 DCM9705008 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GMEA 4/13/2017 85.00 ACM9705006 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GMEA 4/20/2017 80.00 VET9705023 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GOLDEN DONUT 4/30/2017 412.50 VET9705025 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GOLDEN DONUT 4/30/2017 9.99 RIG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GOLDEN DONUT 4/30/2017 30.00 COH9705094 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GOLDEN DONUT 4/30/2017 30.00 COH9705094 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GOLDEN DONUT 4/30/2017 525.00 RCH9705047 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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GONZALEZ,REBECCA 4/6/2017 216.00 CAR3315100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
GOODHEART-WILLCOX PUBL 4/30/2017 80.78 SPC9100100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
GOODHEART-WILLCOX PUBL 4/30/2017 2,280.00 SPC9100100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

GOPHER SPORT 4/30/2017 100.78 ARN9705012 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GOPHER SPORT 4/30/2017 276.90 ARN9705012 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GOPHER SPORT 4/30/2017 315.95 ARN9705012 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GOPHER SPORT 4/30/2017 21.55 ECM1081100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

GOPHER SPORT 4/30/2017 126.75 ECM1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

GOPHER SPORT 4/30/2017 95.03 RTH1081100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

GOPHER SPORT 4/30/2017 559.00 RTH1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

GRAMMARLY 888-318-6146 4/30/2017 139.95 DEP9100230 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Executive - Deputy Supt

GRAY, DONTRONISE S 4/13/2017 124.16 TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division Information Services

GREEN ISLAND COUNTRY CLUB 4/27/2017 5,796.00 CVH9705090 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GRIFFIN RESA 4/20/2017 299.00 COH9705001 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
GRIMES JR, RICHARD E 4/13/2017 223.68 TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division Information Services

GSU CONTIN ED 4/30/2017 (330.00) DHE1750220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU CONTIN ED 4/30/2017 (9.08) DHE1750220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU CONTIN ED 4/30/2017 36.30 DHE1750220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU CONTIN ED 4/30/2017 1,320.00 DHE1750220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 11.83 CVH1750220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 11.83 CVH1750220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 430.00 CVH1750220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 430.00 CVH1750220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 9.76 STM1750220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 9.76 STM1750220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 11.83 CVH1750220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 355.00 STM1750220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 355.00 STM1750220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 430.00 CVH1750220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 11.83 SPC1775220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

GSU ONLINE PURCHASE 4/30/2017 430.00 SPC1775220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

GUITAR CENTER INC 4/27/2017 1,463.00 AART301820 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

HAIGHTS CROSS COMMUNICATIONS | 4/27/2017 7,798.72 RCH1750100 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

HAIR INC 4/30/2017 495.40 SYS9100280 53000 Purch Professional & Technical System Wide

HALLOWEENCOSTUMES COM 4/30/2017 6.99 COH9705041 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HALLOWEENCOSTUMES COM 4/30/2017 99.96 COH9705041 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HAMILTON,WILLIAM A 4/13/2017 47.10 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

HAMPTON INNS 4/30/2017 543.00 SPC1775220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

HARBEN HARTLEY & HAWKINS LLP 4/20/2017 5,786.25 BOE9100230 53400 Purchased Legal Services Division of Executive - Admin

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 633 4/30/2017 47.97 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
HARRIS,ROBERT 4/27/2017 81.00 CAR3315100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

HARROW MASONRY CONTRACTOR 4/30/2017 0.47 PLS9100264 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations

HART, SABRINA A 4/27/2017 13.91 MID1081100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
HART,BRENDA 4/20/2017 54.74 MID9100240 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

HASLER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 4/20/2017 396.00 MSM9100260 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Facility and Operations

HASLER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 4/27/2017 433.00 PGM9100250 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Facility and Operations
HAWKINS,MELISSA A 4/20/2017 87.76 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

HAZEL FLOWERS AND GIFTS 4/30/2017 8.00 GRG9705003 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HAZEL FLOWERS AND GIFTS 4/30/2017 55.00 GRG9705003 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HD SUPPLY WHITE CAP #200 4/30/2017 262.95 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

HD SUPPLY WHITE CAP #200 4/30/2017 73.33 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HECHT,ROBERT G 4/27/2017 90.44 CON9100260 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility and Operations

HENDERSON CHEMICAL COMPANY, IN 4/6/2017 1,502.00 JOR9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

HENDERSON CHEMICAL COMPANY, IN 4/13/2017 2,595.15 JOR9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

HENDERSON CHEMICAL COMPANY, IN 4/20/2017 4,075.20 EDY9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

HENDERSON CHEMICAL COMPANY, IN 4/27/2017 979.80 JOR9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERCULES,MARY 4/13/2017 73.98 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

HERFF JONES INC 4/27/2017 2,589.06 KEN9705059 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 14.81 JOR9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 60.67 JOR9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 19.00 CVH9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 172.80 CVH9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 20.24 RIG9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 20.75 FRT9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 27.45 RIG9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 264.20 FRT9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 291.17 RIG9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 639.32 RIG9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 8.73 RIG9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 10.62 BLN9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
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HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 12.05 KEN9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 12.71 RIG9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 14.81 KEN9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 35.39 BLN9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 43.40 KEN9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 54.25 KEN9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 9.38 MDL9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 11.00 MDL9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 16.06 MAC9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 371.76 MAC9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 10.39 LJA9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 14.68 LJA9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 15.72 RCH9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 16.15 BRW9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 131.48 BRW9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 266.88 RCH9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 22.28 SPC9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 33.18 MTH9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 471.27 SPC9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 1,135.89 MTH9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 4.90 BLN9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 8.91 BLN9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 11.79 ECM9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 15.09 ECM9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 19.24 BLN9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 27.85 RCH9600310 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 98.58 ECM9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 199.61 ECM9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 454.97 BLN9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GRO 4/30/2017 667.68 RCH9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HERRING, ADAM 4/20/2017 261.08 SHW9705001 55800 Travel - Employees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
Hertzberg New Method In 4/30/2017 1,787.52 RTH1310200 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 4/30/2017 55.60 ARN9705005 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 4/30/2017 792.00 ARN9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 4/30/2017 8.50 ECM9705005 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HIBBETT SPORTS # 41 4/30/2017 45.00 ECM9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HIGH PERFORMANCE TIMING 4/27/2017 330.00 ACM9705019 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HILL MANUFACTURING CO INC 4/30/2017 429.00 PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HILL MANUFACTURING CO INC 4/30/2017 66.11 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
HILL MANUFACTURING CO INC 4/30/2017 820.00 CPL9599004 56100 Supplies Chattahoochee Valley Library System
HILTON HOTELS AIRPORT 4/30/2017 260.00 KEN9705069 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HILTON HOTELS AIRPORT 4/30/2017 260.00 KEN9705069 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBS SPORTING GOODS 4/13/2017 6,350.10 SPC9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/30/2017 24.00 SPC9705059 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/30/2017 40.00 SPC9705009 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/30/2017 1,233.00 SPC9705059 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/30/2017 1,240.00 SPC9705009 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/30/2017 15.00 FRT9705006 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/30/2017 352.00 FRT9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/30/2017 95.00 RTH9705007 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/30/2017 2,288.00 RTH9705007 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/30/2017 35.00 EDY9705006 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBS SPORTING GOODS, INC 4/30/2017 980.00 EDY9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 123.28 SHW9705035 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 16.16 COH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 21.94 BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 26.98 JTC9705054 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 2.49 SHW9705035 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 29.74 YPN9580245 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 53.89 YPN9580245 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 142.32 YPN9580245 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 8.05 BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 18.17 SHW9705035 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 8.58 MDL9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 11.22 SHW9705035 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 50.24 MTH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 (31.36) KEY1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 69.91 SHW9705035 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 99.36 STE9705005 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 1.79 BDV9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
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HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 23.35 BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOBBY-LOBBY #260 4/30/2017 32.96 BAK9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
HOEFLER, KLAYTON E 4/20/2017 28.44 ART1083100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 45.90 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 21.90 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 82.93 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 62.77 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 14.03 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 79.96 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 107.90 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 7.50 PLS9100261 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 30.00 PLS9100261 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 88.93 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 15.54 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 85.39 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HOME ACE HARDWARE 4/30/2017 164.91 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
HOME HARDWARE INC 4/27/2017 7,999.00 PLS9100264 57300 Purch Equip - Non Bus And Comp Division of Facility and Operations
HOMEDEPOT.COM 4/30/2017 69.00 CAR3011100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
HOMER IRA LOCKHART 4/20/2017 412.50 PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations
HOMER IRA LOCKHART 4/27/2017 281.25 PLS9100264 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations
HONORS GRAD 4/30/2017 13.94 SOC9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HONORS GRAD 4/30/2017 19.00 SOC9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HONORS GRAD 4/30/2017 9.12 SOC9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HONORS GRAD 4/30/2017 237.50 SOC9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HOTEL VALENCIA SAN ANTONIO RIV 4/27/2017 1,196.69 PRF9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 4/20/2017 7,500.00 SPC1775220 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Teaching and Learning
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 4/20/2017 1,053.94 GRG1750220 56420 Books And Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
HUCKABY BROTHERS FLOOR CO 4/30/2017 2,475.00 NOR9705010 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HUDL 4/30/2017 1,599.00 SHW9705008 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
HUDMON, PIPER L 4/20/2017 726.48 SEC9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
HULL, CHRISTINE W 4/13/2017 167.77 TL21784220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
HUNT-HOLLIS, DINEISHA L 4/27/2017 34751 STM1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
HURLEY,AMBER A 4/6/2017 399.74 FOX1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
HURST, DANA B 4/27/2017 370.45 DHE1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
ICLE EVENTS 4/30/2017 670.00 ALN1750220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
ICLE EVENTS 4/30/2017 1,890.00 RIG1770220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
ICLE EVENTS 4/30/2017 2,010.00 STM1750220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
ICLE EVENTS 4/30/2017 1,340.00 TLI1750221 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
ID SERVICES, INC 4/30/2017 30.00 ARN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
ID SERVICES, INC 4/30/2017 30.00 STM9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
ID SERVICES, INC 4/30/2017 31.50 ARN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IHOP #4425 4/30/2017 300.84 COH9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IHOP #4425 4/30/2017 244.34 COH9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
Il IDENTIFIX, INC. 4/30/2017 1,068.00 TRN1320275 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Facility and Operations
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 4/13/2017 54.00 INF9100282 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division Information Services
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 4/6/2017 13,417.59 PGM9100250 54420 Rental Of Equipment Or Vehicle Division of Facility and Operations
ILP INSECT LORE 4/30/2017 7.95 BDV9580047 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
ILP INSECT LORE 4/30/2017 9.95 BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
IM IMPROVEMENTS 4/30/2017 49.98 BLN9580054 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
IM IMPROVEMENTS 4/30/2017 449.75 BLN9580054 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
IN CHRISTIAN WEAR BY LEO 4/30/2017 50.00 HAR9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN CHRISTIAN WEAR BY LEO 4/30/2017 780.50 COH9705020 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN GEORGIA FCCLA INC. 4/30/2017 250.00 JOR9705026 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN GEORGIA FCCLA INC. 4/30/2017 320.00 SPC9705022 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN GEORGIA FCCLA INC. 4/30/2017 345.00 NOR9705014 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN GEORGIA HOSA, INC 4/30/2017 595.00 KEN9705035 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN GEORGIA HOSA, INC 4/30/2017 35.00 HAR9705047 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN GEORGIA HOSA, INC 4/30/2017 40.00 HAR9705047 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN GEORGIA HOSA, INC 4/30/2017 100.00 CVH9705006 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN GEORGIA HOSA, INC 4/30/2017 110.00 HAR9705047 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN GEORGIA HOSA, INC 4/30/2017 255.00 JOR9705053 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN GEORGIA HOSA, INC 4/30/2017 340.00 HAR9705047 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN GREEN LIGHT GRAPHIC D 4/30/2017 214.00 HAR9705020 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN IDENT-A-KID SRV OF AM 4/30/2017 14.00 RES9100240 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
IN IDENT-A-KID SRV OF AM 4/30/2017 61.50 RES9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
IN IDENT-A-KID SRV OF AM 4/30/2017 14.00 LJA9100240 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
IN IDENT-A-KID SRV OF AM 4/30/2017 51.25 LJA9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
IN SKILLSUSA INC GEORGIA 4/30/2017 750.00 KEN9705069 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN SKILLSUSA INC GEORGIA 4/30/2017 75.00 CAR3315100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
IN SKILLSUSA INC GEORGIA 4/30/2017 75.00 CAR3315100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
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IN SKILLSUSA INC GEORGIA 4/30/2017 75.00 CAR3315100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
IN SKILLSUSA INC GEORGIA 4/30/2017 75.00 CAR3315100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
IN SKILLSUSA INC GEORGIA 4/30/2017 525.00 HAR9705076 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN SKILLSUSA INC GEORGIA 4/30/2017 1,425.00 SHW9705057 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IN SKILLSUSA INC GEORGIA 4/30/2017 1,725.00 JOR9705031 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
INCOM LLC 4/20/2017 3,113.69 TLS9100280 55950 Other Purchased Services Division Information Services
INCOM LLC 4/27/2017 6,771.61 TLS9100280 55950 Other Purchased Services Division Information Services
INCOM LLC 4/6/2017 4,137.75 TLS9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division Information Services
INKHEAD INC 4/30/2017 71.45 MDL9705020 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
INKHEAD INC 4/30/2017 621.44 MDL9705020 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE 4/6/2017 3,999.00 RCH9100100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR LEADE 4/27/2017 670.00 BDV1784220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
INTERSTATE BATTERIES OF W 4/30/2017 107.95 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 61.22 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 121.01 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 59.18 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 169.18 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 8.95 PLS9100261 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 55.40 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 115.26 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 333.31 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 0.01 PLS9100261 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 99.14 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 99.14 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 360.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 449.76 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 0.01 PLS9100260 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 17.97 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 17.97 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 24.72 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 25.62 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 76.84 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 137.52 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 181.27 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 1,153.53 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 137.52 ERA9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 235.00 TLS9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Information Services
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 271.06 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 67.97 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 159.05 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 692.12 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 17.85 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 41.30 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 80.60 GEN9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 87.30 GEN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 876.49 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 8.60 JOR9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 17.40 SOC9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 64.88 SOC9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 70.29 JNS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 203.55 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 205.37 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 148.90 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 202.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 272.33 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 7.03 VET9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 23.49 PLS9100261 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 36.21 VET9600310 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 150.90 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 170.75 PLS9100261 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 206.28 GEN9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 1,091.12 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 (65.87) PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 69.57 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL SUP 4/30/2017 148.90 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
INTERVENTION SUPPORT SERVICE 4/13/2017 11,700.00 SPD2041100 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services
IPROMOTEU 4/30/2017 123.80 LJA9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
IRA 4/30/2017 409.00 RIG1750220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 4.99 VET9705015 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 24.99 ART1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
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J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 1.00 RCH9705042 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 7.99 RCH9705042 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 48.75 RCH9705042 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 7.99 ARN9705006 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 20.49 ARN9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 120.98 ART1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 50.00 ART1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 10.99 ART1081100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 64.50 ART1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 (30.00) ACM9705006 56420 Books and Periodicals Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 34.40 ART1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
J W PEPPER AND SON INC 4/30/2017 69.75 ART1041100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
JACKSON,MITZI LEE 4/20/2017 99.54 ATT9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
JAGUAR EDUCATIONAL 4/30/2017 28.74 BLN1051100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
JAGUAR EDUCATIONAL 4/30/2017 862.85 BLN1051100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
JAMARK ROBINSON 4/13/2017 157.50 SPC9705025 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
JASON'S DELI GAC # 4/30/2017 (4.89) RCH9705044 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
JASON'S DELI GAC # 4/30/2017 40.00 RCH9705044 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
JAYDEES CLEANERS INC 4/30/2017 65.00 SPC9705054 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
JEFFREY ADAMS 4/6/2017 120.00 ATH9100210 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services
JERNIGAN,KIMBERLY A 4/6/2017 685.09 CVH1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
JERRY CLARK YARBROUGH Il 4/13/2017 495.00 ECM9705005 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
JERRY CLARK YARBROUGH Il 4/20/2017 144.90 ECM9705005 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
JIM ANTHONY 4/6/2017 1,195.00 BOE9100230 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Admin
JIM ANTHONY 4/27/2017 1,195.00 BOE9100230 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Admin
JIMMY JOHNS - 1177 4/30/2017 150.28 HAR9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
JIMMY JOHNS - 1213 - E 4/30/2017 259.36 HAR9705016 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
JOANN STORES JOANN.COM 4/30/2017 5.19 ECA9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
JOANN STORES JOANN.COM 4/30/2017 (5.04) SPC1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
JOANN STORES JOANN.COM 4/30/2017 109.67 NOR1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
JOHNSON CONTROLS INC 4/6/2017 6,563.00 PLS9100263 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSON,BAERBEL P 4/27/2017 59.63 COH9705015 55800 Travel - Employees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
JOHNSON,BARBARA E 4/6/2017 154.80 ATT9100100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 237.49 MSM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Executive - Museum
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 7.88 ACD9705006 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 12.76 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 31.01 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 34.89 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 62.12 PLS9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 81.93 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 91.85 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 92.25 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 96.75 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 122.86 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 127.58 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 128.10 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 144.60 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 149.60 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 411.75 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 678.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 11.93 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 69.75 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 132.75 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 171.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 213.27 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 395.21 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 694.80 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 809.34 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 15.75 MSM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Executive - Museum
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 630.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 5.62 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 7.68 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 15.70 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 19.66 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 21.75 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 22.96 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 24.99 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 27.99 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 28.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 28.25 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
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JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 33.76 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 37.80 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 46.06 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 47.26 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 51.75 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 60.43 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 108.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 119.61 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 125.10 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 132.75 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 152.58 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 212.24 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 252.86 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 294.48 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 4/30/2017 584.55 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/30/2017 39.98 DTN9100100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/30/2017 799.64 DTN9100100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
JONES, CAROL A 4/13/2017 467.89 BDV9580047 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
JONES, JEFFERY J 4/13/2017 380.61 SPC1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
JONES,RAMONA VINNIE 4/6/2017 97.38 BAK1770220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
JORDAN,JENNIFER M 4/13/2017 328.99 STE2111100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
JOSTENS INC. 4/30/2017 5.01 REC9100250 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
JOSTENS INC. 4/30/2017 38.18 REC9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
JOSTENS INC. 4/30/2017 4.95 REC9100250 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Facility and Operations
JOSTENS INC. 4/30/2017 19.09 REC9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
K2AWARDS AND APPARE 4/30/2017 13.85 ERA9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
K2AWARDS AND APPARE 4/30/2017 96.75 ERA9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
KALER, CATHERINE E 4/27/2017 5.36 CPL9599002 55800 Travel - Employees Chattahoochee Valley Library System
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COM 4/30/2017 19.02 FOX1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COM 4/30/2017 126.85 FOX1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COM 4/30/2017 323.82 RIG1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
KAR TUNES 4/30/2017 935.00 PLS9100260 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations
KAR TUNES 4/30/2017 660.00 PLS9100260 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations
KAR TUNES 4/30/2017 355.00 PLS9100260 54300 Repair and Maintenance service Division of Facility and Operations
KEARSE, TANYA L 4/13/2017 36.38 TLI1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
KELLEY,CYNTHIA 4/27/2017 383.71 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
KELLY,NATALIE H 4/13/2017 157.00 CAR9100220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
KENNETH BLACKMON 4/27/2017 375.00 ATH9705034 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
KING, DONNA S 4/13/2017 72.76 RIG1540220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
KING, LASHUN 4/13/2017 32.10 DWS9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility and Operations
KING,KIMBERLY D REESE 4/13/2017 78.11 TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division Information Services
KINKADE, TAYLOR E 4/6/2017 292.61 CAR3315100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

KJ MAGNETICS INC 4/30/2017 28.72 SEC9100220 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

KJ MAGNETICS INC 4/30/2017 121.58 SEC9100220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
KMART 4198 4/30/2017 13.68 DHR9705003 56100 Supplies Division of Human Resources
KNOLOGY INC 4/6/2017 376.16 INF9100282 55300 Communication Division Information Services

KNOX PEST CONTROL 4/13/2017 6,449.00 PLS9100261 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Facility and Operations
KRISPY KREME 4/30/2017 72.90 BLK9705019 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
KRISPY KREME 4/30/2017 112.50 KEN9705035 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
KRISPY KREME 4/30/2017 7.29 ERA9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LABORCHEX 4/27/2017 42.90 PLS9100261 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Facility and Operations
LADDER LEARNING SERVICES LLC 4/20/2017 945.00 SPD2824220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services
LADDER LEARNING SERVICES LLC 4/27/2017 400.00 SPD2824220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services
LAGRANGE COLLEGE 4/27/2017 108.00 SHW9705001 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LAKESHORE LEARNING MANUA 4/30/2017 (3.50) ERA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 9.34 ERA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 11.79 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 58.59 ERA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 140.20 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 59.97 ERA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 189.19 LJA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 284.05 LJA1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 466.83 RIG1770100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 69.65 ERA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 72.03 RIG1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 127.83 RIG1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 228.99 ERA1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 435.23 RIG1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 852.18 RIG1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 16.48 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
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LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 69.50 DVS1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 77.93 DUB1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 81.22 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 100.62 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 112.97 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 189.00 DUB1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 200.35 FOX1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 330.55 DUB1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 386.41 DVS1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 79.45 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 82.33 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 94.53 MTH1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 196.61 MTH1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 520.00 DOD1863213 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Student Services
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 25.94 BDV9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 40.49 BDV9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 80.00 DUB1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 172.93 BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 254.91 BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 303.58 LJA1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 518.34 DUB1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 602.90 DVS1051100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 4/30/2017 1,152.88 DVS1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 4/6/2017 555.86 TLI1750210 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 4/13/2017 1,524.31 TLI1750210 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 4/20/2017 972.80 TLI1750210 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
LAKEWOOD GOLF COURSE 4/30/2017 150.00 NOR9705005 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LAMAR, COURTNEY N 4/6/2017 99.84 PBS1805220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
LAMINATOR.COM 4/30/2017 450 GRG1310200 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
LAMINATOR.COM 4/30/2017 124.95 GRG1310200 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
LAURA SARTIN 4/6/2017 5,375.72 GLR2712220 53210 Contracted Service - Teachers Division of Student Services
LEGO EDUCATION 4/30/2017 27.30 CAR3011100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
LEGO EDUCATION 4/30/2017 389.95 CAR3011100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
LEGOLAND DISCOVERY ATLAN 4/30/2017 239.00 ARN9100100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
LEGOLAND DISCOVERY ATLAN 4/30/2017 370.00 ARN9100100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning
LEUKEMIA SOCIETY 4/20/2017 679.77 WES9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LEVY, THOMPSON, SIBLEY & HAND, 4/20/2017 391.20 BOE9100230 53400 Purchased Legal Services Division of Executive - Admin
LEWALLEN,BARBARA B 4/27/2017 124.69 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
LEWIS JONES FOOD MA 4/30/2017 6.95 DTN9705021 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LEWIS JONES FOOD MA 4/30/2017 25.60 DTN9705021 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LEWIS JONES FOOD MA 4/30/2017 7.46 HAN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LEWIS JONES FOOD MA 4/30/2017 64.35 HAN9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LIEBERMAN TECHNOLOGIES LL 4/30/2017 461.55 DCM1750100 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Teaching and Learning
LINDSEY, EDDIE 4/27/2017 360.34 DHE1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
LINDSEY,CHRISTOPHER B 4/6/2017 164.78 CVH9705018 55800 Travel - Employees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0001 4/30/2017 90.00 BAK9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0001 4/30/2017 40.00 EDY9705002 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0001 4/30/2017 25.00 EDY9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0008 4/30/2017 40.00 BRW9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0009 4/30/2017 20.00 FOR9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0009 4/30/2017 35.00 HAR9705051 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0010 4/30/2017 30.00 JOR9705010 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0010 4/30/2017 70.00 RIG9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0010 4/30/2017 200.00 HAR9705051 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0010 4/30/2017 55.00 RCH9705029 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0012 4/30/2017 150.00 FRT9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0012 4/30/2017 15.00 FRT9705006 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LITTLE CAESARS 1171 0012 4/30/2017 75.00 FRT9705011 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LIVE VIEW GPS 4/30/2017 129.80 SCR9100260 55300 Communication Division of Executive - Security
LOCKLAIR,LAUREN B 4/20/2017 38.02 MID1081100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
LOGOS 4/30/2017 140.00 DVS9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LOGOS 4/30/2017 143.00 WAD9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LOGOS 4/30/2017 120.50 NCE9705010 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LOKEY,ESTELLA S 4/6/2017 29.96 ERA9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility and Operations
LOLLAR,KELLY W 4/13/2017 103.80 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
LOOKING GOOD FASHIONS 4/30/2017 499.75 NOR9705011 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LOPEZ,ROBERT J SCOTT 4/13/2017 191.57 TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division Information Services
LOTT ENTERPRISES INC 4/20/2017 6,366.29 PLS9100261 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations
LOTT ENTERPRISES INC 4/27/2017 5,376.23 PLS9100261 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 149.81 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
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LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 692.66 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 43.92 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 57.74 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 499.90 PLS9100261 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 78.02 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 181.62 ECA9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 219.87 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 61.37 SHW9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 14.98 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 400.32 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 538.54 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 (899.00) YPN9580245 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Student Services
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 448.56 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 895.11 YPN9580245 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Student Services
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 99.98 BLK9705013 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 45.62 SHW9705008 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 148.99 SHW9705008 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 899.00 YPN9580245 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Student Services
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 62.88 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 (14.24) WYN9100240 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 43.40 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 47.76 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 95.76 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 194.78 CVH9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 198.96 PLS9100261 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 15.97 FRT9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 16.15 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 49.99 NOR9705001 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 88.50 FRT9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LOWES #00636 4/30/2017 128.30 NOR1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LOZANO, JENNIFER M 4/13/2017 17.12 HAN9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility and Operations
LRP PUBLICATIONS 4/30/2017 250.00 SPD2824100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Student Services
LTR GLASS INC 4/30/2017 10.50 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY INC 4/30/2017 149.80 HAR9705067 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY INC 4/30/2017 194.00 HAR1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
LUKE@ALBERT.IO 4/30/2017 29.00 COH9100100 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Teaching and Learning
LYNDA.COM, INC. 4/30/2017 375.00 KEN9100100 55320 Communication Web based Subscr  Division of Teaching and Learning
LYNN WHITE 4/13/2017 2,000.00 CAR3320220 53100 Contracted Service - Admin Division of Teaching and Learning
MAC PAPERS 4/30/2017 199.48 PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
MAC PAPERS 4/30/2017 628.96 PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
MAC PAPERS 4/30/2017 301.00 PGM9100250 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
MACK, SONDRA L 4/20/2017 18.19 BLK9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility and Operations
MAD DISTRIBUTION (INT) 4/30/2017 14.94 COH9705041 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MAD DISTRIBUTION (INT) 4/30/2017 35.28 COH9705041 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MAGUIRE,JENNIFER M 4/6/2017 114.90 HRS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Human Resources
MAIL N MORE 4/30/2017 95.17 MDL9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MAKERBOT INDUSTRIES LLC 4/6/2017 3,569.70 CAR3315100 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 91.08 LJA1540100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 109.77 TLI1750300 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 29.99 RCH9705011 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 75.37 BLK9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 150.97 RCH9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 167.94 RIV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 (71.24) ALN9580042 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 31.90 ALN9580042 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 36.08 ALN9580042 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 41.78 ALN9580042 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 167.94 ECM1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 580.38 FOR9580155 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 29.03 WAD9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 233.70 ELM9100220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 2,385.53 RCH1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 19.99 SHW9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 57.31 SHW9705001 56110 Supplies-Technology Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 147.27 RCH9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 469.45 ELM9100220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 1,112.41 ESL1816220 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 (107.44) ECM1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 72.18 TLI1750300 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 77.88 ACD9100220 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning
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MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 90.25 ACD9100220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 115.74 ACD9100220 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 15.00 ACD9100220 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 29.99 ECM1081100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 36.09 WAD1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 59.18 NEG1750100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 67.15 WAD1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 79.90 CVH9100240 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 159.55 ECM1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 160.00 WAD1011100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 177.05 STM1051100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 208.88 WES1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 218.99 BAK9100240 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 242.98 SPC1310200 55300 Communication Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 288.72 CVH9100240 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 439.56 WES1021100 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 460.70 CVH9100100 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 500.00 WES1011100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 600.28 CVH1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 792.96 WES1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 814.67 CVH9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning
MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 896.17 SPC1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 1,044.98 SPC1310200 55300 Communication Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 1,076.34 ECM1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 1,096.34 SPC1310200 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 2,121.75 WES1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 (132.73) ELM9100220 56160 Expendable Computer Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 (88.34) ALN9580042 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 (56.99) RCH9100240 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 7.59 ECM1081100 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 12.78 RIV1051100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 14.82 ECM1081100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 34.99 NCE1310200 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 43.68 RIV1051100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 99.99 SPC9100240 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 129.16 SPC9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 200.47 ECM1081100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 217.60 SHW9100240 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 230.94 SHW1041100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 284.22 NCE9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 386.42 WAD9100240 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 454,79 NCE1310200 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 947.40 NCE1051100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 237.28 ECM1081100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENT 4/30/2017 983.73 ECM1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MALONE OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS 4/6/2017 1,983.79 DHE9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

MARIST SCHOOL 4/6/2017 407.62 CVH9705007 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MARRIOTT ATLANTA AP 4/30/2017 244.00 CAR3315100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MARRIOTT ATLANTA AP 4/30/2017 732.00 HAR9705076 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 (139.76) KEN9705035 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 (69.88) CAR9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 49.18 CAR9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 49.18 HAR9705047 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 0.01 KEN9705035 55800 Travel - Employees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 308.00 CAR9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 308.00 CAR9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 308.00 CAR9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 308.00 HAR9705047 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 616.00 JOR9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 616.00 KEN9705035 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MARRIOTT ATLANTA MARQU 4/30/2017 357.17 KEN9705035 55800 Travel - Employees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MARTIN-ALLEN, YVETTE D 4/6/2017 1,067.18 CVH1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MASTER PLUMBING 4/6/2017 10,000.00 PLS9100261 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations

MASTER PLUMBING 4/27/2017 7,500.00 PLS9100261 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Division of Facility and Operations

MASTER TURF INC 4/13/2017 151.00 VET9705005 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MASTER TURF INC 4/27/2017 151.00 VET9705010 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MATHEATRE LLC 4/27/2017 1,200.00 COH9705064 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MATTHEWS,WILLIE J 4/27/2017 283.58 CAR3011100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES INC 4/13/2017 27450 SPD2824220 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Student Services

MAYER ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY 4/6/2017 870.00 AHAN254567 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
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MAYERG609 COLUMBUSGA 4/30/2017 720.00 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
MAYERG609 COLUMBUSGA 4/30/2017 264.55 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations
MAYERG609 COLUMBUSGA 4/30/2017 542.82 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

MAYERG609 COLUMBUSGA 4/30/2017 72.74 PLS9100261 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

MAYFIELD DAIRY FARMS LLC 4/6/2017 3,485.08 DUB9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations

MAYFIELD DAIRY FARMS LLC 4/13/2017 1,476.66 FOR9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations

MAYFIELD DAIRY FARMS LLC 4/20/2017 4,097.51 FOR9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations

MAYFIELD DAIRY FARMS LLC 4/27/2017 2,524.66 HAR9600310 56300 Purchased Food Division of Facility and Operations
MCCAFFREY,TIFFANY R 4/20/2017 25.71 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

MCCLEAN, CYNTHIA D 4/6/2017 57.25 WDL7020100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

MCCLENDON, FRANSHATA D 4/27/2017 40.54 MLK9600310 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Facility and Operations

MCCRAY, EILEEN D 4/27/2017 67.00 DHE1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MCCRELESS, PAMELA'Y 4/13/2017 40.15 CPL9599002 55800 Travel - Employees Chattahoochee Valley Library System
MCQUISTON, LARRY D 4/13/2017 410.42 SPC1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
MDA-MUSCULAR DYSTROPHY ASSOC 4/13/2017 330.00 BLK9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MEDIA GENERAL OPERATIONS INC 4/6/2017 308.03 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System

MEDIA GENERAL OPERATIONS INC 4/13/2017 345.00 CPL9599002 55950 Other Purchased Services Chattahoochee Valley Library System
MERRITT,BRENDA M 4/6/2017 454,10 CAR3315100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

MICHAEL SHORTER 4/6/2017 105.00 KEN9705007 54900 Other Purch Prop Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MICHAELS STORES 9929 4/30/2017 36.49 WYN9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MICHAELS STORES 9929 4/30/2017 77.70 VET9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MICHAELS STORES 9929 4/30/2017 206.58 ECA9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MICHAELS STORES 9929 4/30/2017 42.71 BLK9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MICHAELS STORES 9929 4/30/2017 9.54 BDV9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MICHAELS STORES 9929 4/30/2017 28.87 FRT9705011 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MIDDLE GA SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/30/2017 15.49 DVS1021100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

MIDDLE GA SCHOOL SUPPLY 4/30/2017 154.91 DVS1021100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MIDWEST TAPE 4/13/2017 2,021.36 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

MIDWEST TAPE 4/20/2017 7,055.21 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

MIDWEST TAPE 4/27/2017 595.10 CPL9599002 56421 Audio Visual Materials Chattahoochee Valley Library System

MILITARY CHILD EDUCATION COALI 4/6/2017 7,916.66 DOD1863213 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Student Services

MILLER, ANNA E 4/13/2017 285.76 CAR3315100 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
MILNER,WILLIAM C 4/13/2017 157.29 TLS9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division Information Services

MOBILE FIXTURE & EQUIPM 4/30/2017 2,324.66 FRT9600310 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations

MOBILE FIXTURE & EQUIPM 4/30/2017 27.99 GRG9600310 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations

MOBILE FIXTURE & EQUIPM 4/30/2017 32.34 FRT9600310 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations

MOBILE FIXTURE & EQUIPM 4/30/2017 36.96 KEN9600310 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations

MOBILE FIXTURE & EQUIPM 4/30/2017 39.41 MTH9600310 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations

MOBILE FIXTURE & EQUIPM 4/30/2017 57.22 MAC9600310 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations

MOBILE FIXTURE & EQUIPM 4/30/2017 18.48 FRT9600310 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations

MOBILE FIXTURE & EQUIPM 4/30/2017 57.48 MTH9600310 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations

MOBILE FIXTURE & EQUIPM 4/30/2017 128.59 SPC9600310 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Facility and Operations
MOBLEY,MARLENA K 4/27/2017 315.39 CAR9100220 58100 Dues And Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

MOE'S SW GRILL 805 CATER 4/30/2017 833.89 COH9705001 56300 Purchased Food Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MOODY,GINA M 4/20/2017 37.03 ART1083100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MOORE, MATTHEW A 4/20/2017 81.32 MID1081100 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

MORGAN JR, PAUL H 4/13/2017 56.71 ENT9100280 55800 Travel - Employees Division Information Services

MOTOROLA 4/13/2017 3,155.29 TRN1320270 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

MOTOROLA 4/27/2017 3,155.29 TRN1320270 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

MOWREY ELEVATOR COMPANY OF FLO  4/13/2017 1,875.00 MSM9100260 54300 Repair And Maintenance Service Division of Facility and Operations

MUGAVIN, ALLISON M 4/20/2017 100.05 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

MULTI MEDIA SERVICES 4/30/2017 33.33 CLB9100100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

MULTI MEDIA SERVICES 4/30/2017 76.00 CLB9100100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MULTI SERVICE CORPORATION 4/13/2017 333.00 DMN9705016 57340 Purchase Or Lease - Computers Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MULTI-HEALTH SYSTEMS 4/30/2017 18.50 SPD9100210 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Student Services

MULTI-HEALTH SYSTEMS 4/30/2017 201.28 SPD9100210 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

MUSCOGEE ACQUATICS, LLC 4/13/2017 2,970.00 MSM9100260 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

MUSIC IN MOTION 4/30/2017 12.59 ERA9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MUSIC IN MOTION 4/30/2017 107.94 ERA9705001 56150 Expendable Equipment Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
MUSIC IS ELEMENTARY 4/30/2017 56.00 ART1021100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

MUSIC IS ELEMENTARY 4/30/2017 99.95 ART1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

MUSIC IS ELEMENTARY 4/30/2017 600.00 ART1021100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MUSICIANS FRIEND 4/20/2017 3,242.54 ART1021100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

MYERS, TERRI A 4/13/2017 179.76 SPC1775220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

NCTM 4/30/2017 570.00 PRF9100220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

NCTM 4/30/2017 663.00 PRF1210220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

NAIL,KELLY S 4/6/2017 42.47 CAR9100220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 30.62 FOX1540100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 158.06 FOX1540100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 891.31 KEN6057210 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services
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NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 212.31 BDV9580047 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 351.37 DUB9705001 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 55.72 CVH6057210 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 811.59 CVH6057210 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 16.60 NCE1051100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 42.33 NCE1051100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 187.80 NOR1041100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 2,176.32 ART1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 16.16 NOR1041100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 334.58 GEN1021100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 1.25 CVH1041100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

NASCO FORT ATKINSON 4/30/2017 218.26 CVH1041100 56150 Expendable Equipment Division of Teaching and Learning

NASSP E-COMMERCE 4/30/2017 12.00 EDY9705017 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NASSP E-COMMERCE 4/30/2017 25.50 EDY9705017 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NASSP MOTO 4/30/2017 385.00 NOR9705024 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL BETA CLUB 4/27/2017 2,949.69 COH9705023 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR THE 4/30/2017 150.00 COH9705005 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL INFANTRY FOUNDAT 4/30/2017 368.00 ARN9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL INFANTRY FOUNDAT 4/30/2017 435.00 CLB9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL INFANTRY FOUNDAT 4/30/2017 460.00 BLN9705001 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL INFANTRY FOUNDATION 4/13/2017 9,370.08 COH9705057 54410 Rental Of Land Or Buildings Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL INFANTRY FOUNDATION 4/27/2017 600.00 COH9705084 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL SCIENCE TEACHER 4/30/2017 89.90 COH1041100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

NATIONAL SCIENCE TEACHER 4/30/2017 899.00 COH1041100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning

NATIONAL SECURITY ASSOC 4/30/2017 1,500.00 PRF1210220 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

NATIONAL VOCATIONAL TECHN 4/30/2017 30.00 HAR9705086 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL VOCATIONAL TECHN 4/30/2017 390.00 HAR9705086 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL VOCATIONAL TECHN 4/30/2017 790.00 HAR9705086 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL VOCATIONAL TECHN 4/30/2017 30.00 NOR9705025 55950 Other Purchased Services Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL VOCATIONAL TECHN 4/30/2017 285.00 NOR9705025 56100 Supplies Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATIONAL VOCATIONAL TECHN 4/30/2017 580.00 NOR9705025 58100 Dues and Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NATL CNCL COMM BHVRL HTH 4/30/2017 170.00 PBS1805300 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

NCS PEARSON INC 4/13/2017 2,094.76 SPD9100210 56100 Supplies Division of Student Services

NEAL KENDUST & MURRAY 4/6/2017 11,253.00 AKIN354320 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Construction

NEAL KENDUST & MURRAY 4/13/2017 6,416.22 AFRT354200 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Construction

NELSON, TRIKELLA L 4/6/2017 213.05 GUD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

NELSON, TRIKELLA L 4/13/2017 82.41 GUD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services

NET PLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/30/2017 400.42 ENT9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Information Services

NET PLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/30/2017 1,045.00 ENT9100280 55300 Communication Division of Information Services

NET PLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/30/2017 611.16 ENT9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Information Services

NET PLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/30/2017 760.00 ENT9100280 55300 Communication Division of Information Services

NET PLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/30/2017 11.68 ENT9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Information Services

NET PLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/30/2017 54.42 ENT9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Information Services

NET PLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/30/2017 95.00 ENT9100280 55300 Communication Division of Information Services

NET PLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/30/2017 190.00 ENT9100280 55300 Communication Division of Information Services

NET PLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/30/2017 66.98 ENT9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division of Information Services

NET PLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/30/2017 190.00 ENT9100280 55300 Communication Division of Information Services

NETPLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/13/2017 2,860.94 ENT9100280 56110 Supplies-Technology Division Information Services

NETPLANNER SYSTEMS INC 4/20/2017 8,742.28 ADIS354547 56110 Supplies-Technology Division Information Services

NEWPATH LEARNING 4/30/2017 189.60 ARN1081100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

NEWTON AARON & ASSOCIATES INC 4/20/2017 2,685.00 ANPR304000 53000 Purch Professional & Technical Division of Executive - Construction

NF Il CHAPEL HILL OP CO LLC 4/27/2017 338.24 PRK1540230 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

NIAAA 4/30/2017 75.00 ATH9100210 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Student Services

NIF FACILITY RENTAL 4/30/2017 250.00 SPC9705054 54410 Rental Of Land Or Buildings Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NIF FACILITY RENTAL 4/30/2017 1,050.00 SPC9705054 54410 Rental Of Land Or Buildings Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NOCTI 4/30/2017 1,894.00 CAR3315100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

NOCTI 4/30/2017 44.00 CAR3320100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

NOCTI 4/30/2017 216.00 CAR3320100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

NOCTI 4/30/2017 290.00 CAR3315100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

NOCTI 4/30/2017 374.00 CAR3315100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

NOCTI 4/30/2017 956.00 CAR3320100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning

NOCTI 4/30/2017 1,089.00 CAR3320100 58100 Dues and Fees Division of Teaching and Learning
NOLAN,CHRISTY M 4/6/2017 396.58 FOX1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
NOLAN,CHRISTY M 4/27/2017 105.07 FOX1750220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning

NOLIN FENCE CO 4/30/2017 1,089.39 PLS9100264 56100 Supplies Division of Facility and Operations

NOR NORTHERN TOOL 4/30/2017 0.58 CAR3011100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

NOR NORTHERN TOOL 4/30/2017 10.00 CAR3011100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

NOR NORTHERN TOOL 4/30/2017 30.57 CAR3011100 55950 Other Purchased Services Division of Teaching and Learning

NOR NORTHERN TOOL 4/30/2017 534.99 CAR3011100 56100 Supplies Division of Teaching and Learning

NORRIS, WENDY W 4/20/2017 377.24 SPC1775220 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Teaching and Learning
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NORRIS,LISA D 4/6/2017 164.78 CVH9705018 55800 Travel - Employees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NORTHSIDE HIGH GIRLS GOLF BOOS 4/27/2017 140.00 SHW9705008 58100 Dues And Fees Discretionary Activity Funds, Non-Taxpayer Dollars
NUVIEW LANDSCAPING COMPANY 4/13/2017 320.00 CPL9599004 54100 Water, Sewer And Cleaning Svc Division of Facility and Operations
NYT TIMES E-BILLING 4/30/2017 103.20 NOR1041100 56420 Books and Periodicals Division of Teaching and Learning
OBRYAN,RITAB 4/20/2017 156.27 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services
OBRYAN,RITAB 4/27/2017 120.94 SPD9100210 55800 Travel - Employees Division of Student Services